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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
2020 FALL PRIMARY
RUN DATE:08/11/20 10:01 PM AUGUST 11, 2020
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0001
STATISTICS

TOTAL PERCENT
TOTAL PERCENT

01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 78,752 100.00 06 = BALLOTS
CAST - Nonpartisan 240 1.08

02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 22,182 100.00 07 = BALLOTS
CAST - CROSSOVER 214

03 = BALLOTS CAST - Democratic 9,785 44 .11 08 = BALLOTS
CAST - BLANK 26

04 = BALLOTS CAST - Republican 11,001 49.59 09 = VOTER
TURNOUT - TOTAL 28.17

05 = BALLOTS CAST - Constitution 43 .19

09
0001 BERGEN T WD 1 505. 96..0..0..0..0..0..0
%géngERLIN T wps 1 & 2 599 . 207 . 50 .155 . .0 . .2..2..0
886§6BERN Twp 1 232 . 56 . 14 . 4. .0..1..0..1
0004 BEVENT T wps 1 & 2 694 . 196 . 101 . 92 . .0..3..3..0
586§4BRIGHTON Twp 1 200. 76 . .0..0..0..0..0..0
0006 CASSEL T wp 1 598 . 121 . 40 . 79 . .0 ..2..2..0
586§3CLEVELAND T wps 1 & 2 884 . 277 . .0..0..0..0..0..0
0008 DAY T wDS 1 & 2 677 . 133 . 36 . 94 ..0..3..3..0
0009 EASTON T WDS 1 & 2 773 . 219 . 72 . 146 . .0..1..1..0
5gig3EAU PLEINE T WD 1 443 . 136 . 30 . 105 . .0 . .1..1..0
ggiiOELDERON Twp 1 377 . 8 . 35. 49 . .0..0..0..0
55i%8EMMET T wps 1 & 2 598 . 145 . 48 . 95 . .0 . .2 ..2..0
5gi§5FRANKFORT Twp 1 325. 9% . 30. 66..0..0..0..0
5giZ4FRANZEN Twp 1 321 . 8 . 27 . 61..0..0..0..0
5Si§1GREEN VALLEY T wD 1 360 . 89 . 34 . 5 . .0 . . 0. 0 . 0
5gingUENTHER Twp 1 243 . 67 . 26 . 35..0..6..6..0
5Si;7HALSEY Twp 1 304 . 74. 23. 5 ..1..0..0..0
58i§4HAMBURG Twp 1 499 . 112 . 32 . 79..0..1..1..0
55ig4HARRISON Twp 1 207 . 61. 11 . 50 . .0..0..0..0
53287HEWITT Twp 1 385 . 80 . 19. 61..0..0..0..0

20.78



0021 HOLTON T wD 1
23.58

0022 HULL T wDb 1

30.86

0023 JOHNSON T wD 1
28.61

0024 KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3
26.97

0025 MARATHON T wWDS 1 & 2
28.50

0026 MCMILLAN T wDS 1-3
32.71

0027 MOSINEE T wDS 1-3
26.81

0028 NORRIE T wD 1
28.67

0029 PLOVER T wD 1
27.18

0030 REID T wbS 1 & 2
27.37

0031 RIB FALLS T wDp 1
24.72

0032 RIB MOUNTAIN T wDS 1-10

29.50

0033 RIETBROCK T wD 1
18.06

0034 RINGLE T wDS 1 & 2
26.50

0035 SPENCER T WDS 1 & 2
22.51

0036 STETTIN T wDS 1-4
27.90

0037 STETTIN T WD 5

0038 TEXAS T wbDS 1 & 2
35.22

0039 WAUSAU T wbsS 1-3
30.32

0040 WESTON T wD 1
27.05

0041 WIEN T wD 1

25.00

0042 ATHENS V wWDS 1 & 2
27.60

0043 BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2
50.00

00480D0RCHESTER V wD 2

0045 DORCHESTER V WD 3
00

0046 EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2
29.53

0047 ELDERON V wD 1
25.77

0048 FENWOOD V WD 1
34.44

0049 HATLEY V wD 1
23.93

0050 KRONENWETTER V wDS 1-5

26.31

0051 KRONENWETTER V WDS 6-10

20.71
0052 MAINE V wDS 1-4
30.74
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RUN DATE:08/11/20 10:01 PM AUGUST 11, 2020
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0002
STATISTICS

TOTAL PERCENT
TOTAL PERCENT

01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 78,752 100.00 06 = BALLOTS
CAST - Nonpartisan 240 1.08

02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 22,182 100.00 07 = BALLOTS
CAST - CROSSOVER 214

03 = BALLOTS CAST - Democratic 9,785 44 .11 08 = BALLOTS
CAST - BLANK 26

04 = BALLOTS CAST - Repub11can 11,001 49.59 09 = VOTER
TURNOUT - TOTAL 28.17

05 = BALLOTS CAST - Constitution 43 .19

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08

09
0053 MARATHON V wDS 1-3 913 . 226 . 98 . 125 . .1 . .2 . .2 . .0
24.75
0054 MARATHON V wD 4 o..0..0..0..0..0..0..0
0055 ROTHSCHILD V WDS 1-3 1493 . 412 . 210 . 197 . . 1. .4 . .4 . .0
27.60
0056 ROTHSCHILD V wDS 4-7 1824 . 524 . 295 . 224 . . 1. .4 . .4 . .0
28.73
0057 SPENCER V wDS 1-3 1006 . 245 . 99 . 142 . . 1. .3 . .2 . .1
24.35
0058 STRATFORD V WDS 1 & 2 945 . 313 . 8 . 226 . .1 . .0..0. .0
33.12
0059 UNITY VwD 1 113 . 38 ..3. 35 ..0..0..0..0
33.63
0060 WESTON V wD 1,2,4,5 2309 . 649 . 282 . 358 . .0..9..9..0
28.11
0061 WESTON V WD 3 & 8 1552 . 420 . 214 . 194 . . 2 . 10 . 10 . 0
27.06
0062 WESTON V WDS 6 & 7 1493 . 396 . 174 . 217 . . 1 . . 4 . .2 . .2
26.52
0063 WESTON V WDS 9-13 3158 . 949 . 434 . 500 . .6 . .9. .7 . .2
30.05
0064 ABBOTSFORD C WD 1 & 6 72 . 37 . 11 . 25 . .0..1..1..0
21.64
0065 COLBY C wD 1 288 . 8 . 38 . 48 . .0..0..0..0
29.86
0066 MARSHFIELD C wDS 12,20,21,24 473 . 176 . 86 . 90 . .0. .0..0. .0
37.21
0067 MOSINEE C wD 1, 2, 6 & 7 1265 . 321 . 150 . 168 . . 0. . 3. .3 . .0
25.38
0068 MOSINEE C wDS 3-5 1260 . 364 . 141 . 216 . . 1. .6 . .5 . .1
28.89
0069 SCHOFIELD C wDS 1-4 1249 . 315 . 178 . 134 . . 3 . .0. .0. .0
25.22
0070 WAUSAU C wD 1 1116 . 414 . 266 . 139 . . 2 . .7 . .6 . .1
37.10
0071 WAUSAU C wD 2 1089 . 429 . 269 . 149 . . 1 . 10 . 10 . 0
39.39
0072 WAUSAU C wD 3 529 . 112 . 71 . 40 . . 0 . 1. .1 . 0
21.17
0073 WAUSAU C wD 4 267 . 77 . 34 . 42 . .1 . .0. 0 . 0

28.84



0074 wAuSAU

29.11

0075 wAUSAU

26.46

0076 WAUSAU

28.04

0077 wWAUSAU

17.12

0078 wAUSAU

40.39

0079 wAusAuU

27.18

0080 wAusAu
00

0081 wAuSAU

32.02

0082 wAusAU

27.33

0083 wAusAU

30.06

0084 wAusAuU

31.71

0085 wAUSAU

32.22

0086 WAUSAU

33.89

0087 wAUSAU

27.01

0088 wAuUSsAU

27.59

0089 wAusAu

28.17

0090 wAusAu

25.73

0091 wAusAu

30.29

0092 wAusAu

25.08

0093 wAusAu

37.70

0094 wAusAu

28.85

0095 wAusAu

28.40

0096 wAusAu

. .00

0097 wAusAu
00

0098 WAUSAU
0099 WAUSAU
0100 WAUSAU
0101 WAUSAU
0102 WAUSAU
. .00

0103 WAUSAU
0104 WAUSAU
0105 WAUSAU
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2020 FALL PRIMARY
AUGUST 11, 2020

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0003
STATISTICS
TOTAL PERCENT
TOTAL PERCENT
01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 78,752 100.00 06 = BALLOTS
CAST - Nonpartisan 240 1.08
02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 22,182 100.00 07 = BALLOTS
CAST - CROSSOVER 214
03 = BALLOTS CAST - Democratic 9,785 44 .11 08 = BALLOTS
CAST - BLANK 26
04 = BALLOTS CAST - Repub11can 11,001 49.59 09 = VOTER
TURNOUT - TOTAL 28.17
05 = BALLOTS CAST - Constitution 43 .19
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08
09
0106 WAUSAU C wD 37 2..0..0..0..0..0..0..0
. .00
0107 WAUSAU C wD 38 3..0..0..0..0..0..0..0
. .00
0108 WAUSAU C wD 48 o0..0..0..0..0..0..0..0
0109 WAUSAU C WD 49 0..0..0..0..0..0..0..0
0110 WAUSAU C WD 50 2..0..0..0..0..0..0..0
. .00
0111 WAUSAU C wD 51 2..0..0..0..0..0..0..0
.00
L)
NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
2020 FALL PRIMARY
RUN DATE:08/11/20 10:01 PM AUGUST 11, 2020
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0004
Nonpartisan
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Party Preference Section
(VOTE FOR)
01 = Democratic 9,507 48.58
02 = Republican 10,020 51.20 04 = OVER VOTES
6
03 = Constitution 43 .22 05 = UNDER
VOTES 1,767
01 02 03 04 05
0001 BERGEN T wD 1 0 0 0 0 0
0002 BERLIN T wDS 1 & 2 47 133 0 1 26
0003 BERN T WD 1 14 37 0 0 5
0004 BEVENT T WDS 1 & 2 99 87 0 0 10
0005 BRIGHTON T wD 1 0 0 0 0 0
0006 CASSEL T wD 1 40 72 0 0 9
0007 CLEVELAND T wDS 1 & 2 62 212 0 0 0
0008 DAY T wWDS 1 & 2 34 85 0 0 14



0009 EASTON T WDS 1 & 2 70 135
0010 EAU PLEINE T wD 1 30 95
0011 ELDERON T wD 1 34 43
0012 EMMET T wDS 1 & 2 47 86
0013 FRANKFORT T wD 1 30 53
0014 FRANZEN T wD 1 26 59
0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1 34 47
0016 GUENTHER T wD 1 25 32
0017 HALSEY T wD 1 23 44
0018 HAMBURG T wD 1 29 73
0019 HARRISON T wD 1 11 45
0020 HEWITT T wD 1 19 57
0021 HOLTON T wD 1 28 74
0022 HULL T wD 1 22 68
0023 JOHNSON T wD 1 44 65
0024 KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3 131 201
0025 MARATHON T wDS 1 & 2 58 99
0026 MCMILLAN T wDS 1-3 149 244
0027 MOSINEE T wDS 1-3 150 211
0028 NORRIE T wD 1 59 103
0029 PLOVER T wD 1 30 65
0030 REID T WDS 1 & 2 79 116
0031 RIB FALLS T wDp 1 36 103
0032 RIB MOUNTAIN T wDS 1-10 604 696
0033 RIETBROCK T wD 1 35 45
0034 RINGLE T wDS 1 & 2 0 0
0035 SPENCER T WDS 1 & 2 61 116
0036 STETTIN T wDS 1-4 167 253
0037 STETTIN T WD 5 0 0
0038 TEXAS T wDS 1 & 2 119 203
0039 WAUSAU T wDS 1-3 153 253
0040 WESTON T wD 1 46 58
0041 WIEN T wD 1 34 69
0042 ATHENS V wDS 1 & 2 62 93
0043 BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2 0 0
0044 DORCHESTER V WD 2 0 0
0045 DORCHESTER V WD 3 0 0
0046 EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2 0 0
0047 ELDERON V wD 1 0 0
0048 FENWOOD V WD 1 7 20
0049 HATLEY V wD 1 0 0
0050 KRONENWETTER V wDS 1-5 294 262
0051 KRONENWETTER V WDS 6-10 262 248
0052 MAINE V wDS 1-4 234 262
NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 10:01 PM

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0005

Party Preference Section
(VOTE FOR)

01 = Democratic

02 = Republican

03 = Constitution
VOTES

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0053 MARATHON V wDS 1-3
0054 MARATHON V WD 4

VOTES PERCENT

6
1,767
o1 02
96 97
0 0
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MARATHON COUNTY, WI

2020 FALL PRIMARY
AUGUST 11, 2020

Nonpartisan

VOTES PERCENT

9,507 48.58
10,020 51.20

43 .22

04
05

OVER VOTES

UNDER



0055 ROTHSCHILD V wDS 1-3
0056 ROTHSCHILD V wDS 4-7

0057 SPENCER V WwDS 1-3

0058 STRATFORD V WDS 1 & 2
0059 UNITY V wD 1

0060 WESTON V wD 1,2,4,5
0061 WESTON V WD 3 & 8
0062 WESTON V wDS 6 & 7
0063 WESTON V wDS 9-13

0064 ABBOTSFORD C WD 1 & 6

0065 COLBY C wD 1

0066 MARSHFIELD C wDS 12,20, 21 24
0067 MOSINEE C wD 1, 2, 6 & 7

0068 MOSINEE C WDS 3 5
0069 SCHOFIELD C

0070 WAUSAU
0071 WAUSAU
0072 WAUSAU
0073 WAUSAU
0074 WAUSAU
0075 WAUSAU
0076 WAUSAU
0077 WAUSAU
0078 WAUSAU
0079 WAUSAU
0080 wAUSAU
0081 wAUSAU
0082 wWAUSAU
0083 wAUSAU
0084 wAUSAU
0085 WAUSAU
0086 WAUSAU
0087 WAUSAU
0088 wAUSAU
0089 wAUSAU
0090 wAUSAU
0091 wAUSAU
0092 wAUSAU
0093 wAUSAU
0094 wAUSAU
0095 WAUSAU
0096 WAUSAU
0097 WAUSAU
0098 wAUSAU
0099 wAUSAU
0100 wAUSAU
0101 wAUSAU
0102 wAUSAU
0103 wAUSAU
0104 wAUSAU
0105 wAUSAU

nNOonNnONNNONNhNNNONNONNhNNOhNONOONNONNONONNNONNNNN

wbs 1-4

36
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REPORT-EL52

Party Preference Section

(VOTE FOR)
= Democratic
02 = Republican

01

194 170
281 202
95 126
85 210
3 29
274 308
208 162
164 200
414 441
11 21
37 41
86 80
149 150
140 195
175 126
260 126
263 136
71 35
33 39
122 86
99 42
128 61
51 37
78 39
28 21
0 0
229 79
123 79
137 78
234 160
186 106
188 112
161 84
126 76
138 81
121 71
144 103
138 73
187 170
170 132
142 114
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
PAGE 0006
PERCENT
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AUGUST 11, 2020

Nonpartisan

VOTES

9,507
10,020

PERCENT

48.58
51.20

04 =

OVER VOTES



03 = Constitution 43 .22 05 = UNDER
VOTES 1,767
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03 04 05
0106 WAUSAU C wD 37 0 0 0 0 0
0107 WAUSAU C wD 38 0 0 0 0 0
0108 WAUSAU C wD 48 0 0 0 0 0
0109 WAUSAU C wD 49 0 0 0 0 0
0110 WAUSAU C wD 50 0 0 0 0 0
0111 WAUSAU C wD 51 0 0 0 0 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
2020 FALL PRIMARY
RUN DATE:08/11/20 10:01 PM AUGUST 11, 2020
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0007
Democratic
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Representative in cCongress
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Tricia Zunker , 9,349 99.77 03 = OVER VOTES
02 = WRITE-IN 22 .23 04 = UNDER
VOTES 763
01 02 03 04
0001 BERGEN T wD 1 41 0 0 0
0002 BERLIN T wWDS 1 & 2 42 0 0 8
0003 BERN T WD 1 12 1 0 1
0004 BEVENT T WDS 1 & 2 86 1 0 14
0005 BRIGHTON T wD 1 15 0 0 0
0006 CASSEL T wD 1 35 1 0 4
0007 CLEVELAND T WDS 1 & 2 56 0 0 0
0008 DAY T wDS 1 & 2 33 0 0 3
0009 EASTON T WDS 1 & 2 66 0 0 6
0010 EAU PLEINE T WD 1 27 0 0 3
0011 ELDERON T wD 1 32 0 0 3
0012 EMMET T WDS 1 & 2 47 0 0 1
0013 FRANKFORT T wD 1 25 0 0 5
0014 FRANZEN T wD 1 24 0 0 3
0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1 29 0 0 5
0016 GUENTHER T wD 1 24 0 0 2
0017 HALSEY T wD 1 21 0 0 2
0018 HAMBURG T wD 1 27 0 0 5
0019 HARRISON T wD 1 9 0 0 2
0020 HEWITT T wD 1 15 0 0 4
0021 HOLTON T wD 1 23 0 0 5
0022 HULL T wDp 1 17 0 0 5
0023 JOHNSON T WD 1 38 0 0 8
0024 KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3 129 0 0 6
0025 MARATHON T wDS 1 & 2 48 1 0 10
0026 MCMILLAN T wDS 1-3 135 0 0 15
0027 MOSINEE T wDS 1-3 134 0 0 18
0028 NORRIE T wD 1 53 0 0 7
0029 PLOVER T wD 1 28 0 0 4
0030 REID T WDS 1 & 2 65 0 0 14
0031 RIB FALLS T wD 1 34 0 0 4
0032 RIB MOUNTAIN T wDS 1-10 576 2 0 46
0033 RIETBROCK T wD 1 33 0 0 3
0034 RINGLE T wDS 1 & 2 103 0 0 0



0035 SPENCER T wWDS 1 & 2

0036 STETTIN T wDS 1-4

0037 STETTIN T WD 5

0038 TEXAS T wDS 1 & 2

0039 WAUSAU T wbS 1-3

0040 WESTON T wD 1

0041 WIEN T wD 1

0042 ATHENS V wDS 1 & 2

0043 BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2

0044 DORCHESTER V WD 2

0045 DORCHESTER V WD 3

0046 EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2

0047 ELDERON V wD 1

0048 FENWOOD V WD 1

0049 HATLEY V wD 1

0050 KRONENWETTER V wDS 1-5

0051 KRONENWETTER V WDS 6-10

0052 MAINE V wDS 1-4

0053 MARATHON V wDS 1-3

0054 MARATHON V WD 4

NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
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55
161

110
16l

281
240
220

93
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PAGE 0008

VOTES PERCENT

Representative in Congress
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Tricia zZunker

02 = WRITE-IN
VOTES

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0055 ROTHSCHILD V wDS 1-3
0056 ROTHSCHILD V wDS 4-7
0057 SPENCER V WwDS 1-3

0058 STRATFORD V WDS 1 & 2
0059 UNITY V wD 1

0060 WESTON V wD 1,2,4,5

0061 WESTON V WD 3 & 8

0062 WESTON V WDS 6 & 7

0063 WESTON V wDS 9-13

0064 ABBOTSFORD C WD 1 & 6
0065 COLBY C wD 1

0066 MARSHFIELD C wDpS 12,20,21,24
0067 MOSINEE C wD 1, 2, 6 & 7
0068 MOSINEE C wDS 3-5

0069 SCHOFIELD C wDS 1-4

0070 WAUSAU C wD 1
0071 WAUSAU C wD 2
0072 WAUSAU C wD 3
0073 WAUSAU C wD 4
0074 WAUSAU C wD 5
0075 WAUSAU C WD 6
0076 WAUSAU C wD 7
0077 WAUSAU C wD 8
0078 WAUSAU C wD 9
0079 WAUSAU C wD 10
0080 wAUSAU C wD 11
0081 WAUSAU C wD 12
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2020 FALL PRIMARY
AUGUST 11, 2020
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0082 WAUSAU C wD 13 122 0
0083 WAUSAU C wD 14 130 0
0084 wWAUSAU C wD 15 231 2
0085 WAUSAU C wD 16 178 0
0086 WAUSAU C wD 17 191 0
0087 WAUSAU C wD 18 156 0
0088 WAUSAU C wD 19 124 0
0089 wAUSAU C wD 20 137 2
0090 WAUSAU C wD 21 117 1
0091 WAUSAU C WD 22 137 0
0092 WAUSAU C wD 23 137 0
0093 WAUSAU C wD 24 186 0
0094 wAUSAU C wD 25 171 0
0095 WAUSAU C WD 26 142 2
0096 WAUSAU C wD 27 0 0
0097 WAUSAU C wD 28 0 0
0098 wWAUSAU C wD 29 0 0
0099 wAusAu C wD 30 0 0
0100 wAusAU C wD 31 0 0
0101 WAUSAU C WD 32 0 0
0102 wAusAU C wD 33 0 0
0103 wAUSAU C wD 34 0 0
0104 wAUSAU C wD 35 0 0
0105 wWAUSAU C wD 36 0 0
0106 wAusAu C wD 37 0 0
0107 WAUSAU C wD 38 0 0
0108 WAUSAU C wD 48 0 0
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MARATHON COUNTY, WI

2020 FALL PRIMARY
AUGUST 11, 2020

Democratic

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Representative in cCongress
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Tricia Zunker 9,349 99.77 03 = OVER VOTES
2
02 = WRITE-IN 22 .23 04 = UNDER
VOTES 763
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03 04
0109 WAUSAU C wD 49 0 0 0 0
0110 WAUSAU C wD 50 0 0 0 0
0111 WAUSAU C wD 51 0 0 0 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
2020 FALL PRIMARY
RUN DATE:08/11/20 10:01 PM AUGUST 11, 2020
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0010
Democratic
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
State Senator District 12
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Ed vocke 117 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES
0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER

VOTES 30



0002 BERLIN T WDS 1 & 2 41 0
0018 HAMBURG T wD 1 23 0
0019 HARRISON T wD 1 9 0
0020 HEWITT T wD 1 14 0
0029 PLOVER T wD 1 27 0
0043 BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2 3 0

QOO OOO

ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 10:01 PM
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MARATHON COUNTY, WI

2020 FALL PRIMARY
AUGUST 11, 2020

Democratic

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Representative to the Assembly District 35
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Tyler E. Ruprecht L 115 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER
VOTES 31
01 02 03 04
0002 BERLIN T wDS 1 & 2 40 0 0 10
0018 HAMBURG T WD 1 23 0 0 9
0019 HARRISON T wD 1 9 0 0 2
0020 HEWITT T wD 1 13 0 1 5
0029 PLOVER T wD 1 27 0 0 5
0043 BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2 3 0 0 0
~ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
2020 FALL PRIMARY
RUN DATE:08/11/20 10:01 PM AUGUST 11, 2020
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0012
Democratic
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Representative to the Assembly District 69
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Brian Giles 0 733 99.73 03 = OVER VOTES
02 = WRITE-IN 2 .27 04 = UNDER
VOTES 84
01 02 03 04
0005 BRIGHTON T wD 1 14 0 0 0
0007 CLEVELAND T WDS 1 & 2 55 0 0 0
0010 EAU PLEINE T wD 1 27 0 0 3
0013 FRANKFORT T WD 1 25 0 0 5
0022 HULL T wp 1 16 0 0 6
0026 MCMILLAN T wDS 1-3 131 0 0 19
0035 SPENCER T WDS 1 & 2 53 0 0 9
0041 WIEN T WD 1 29 0 0 5
0044 DORCHESTER V WD 2 0 0 0 0
0046 EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2 92 0 0 0



0048 FENWOOD V WD 1 7 0 0 0

0057 SPENCER V WDS 1-3 82 0 0 17

0058 STRATFORD V wWDS 1 & 2 83 0 0 3

0059 UNITY V wD 1 3 0 0 0

0064 ABBOTSFORD C WD 1 & 6 7 2 0 2

0065 COLBY C wD 1 26 0 0 12

0066 MARSHFIELD C wDS 12,20,21,24 83 0 0 3
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
2020 FALL PRIMARY
RUN DATE:08/11/20 10:01 PM AUGUST 11, 2020
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0013

VOTES PERCENT
Representative to the Assembly District 85
(VOTE FOR)

Democratic

VOTES

3,051
1,629

P

ERCENT

65.14
34.78

01 = Jeff Johnson
02 = Aaron A. LaFave
0

03 = WRITE-IN

VOTES 429
01 02

0004 BEVENT T wDS 1 & 2 60 30
0009 EASTON T wDSs 1 & 2 31 31
0011 ELDERON T wD 1 17 14
0014 FRANZEN T wD 1 14 13
0028 NORRIE T wD 1 28 24
0030 REID T wDS 1 & 2 39 25
0034 RINGLE T wpsS 1 & 2 67 36
0037 STETTIN T wD 5 0 0
0039 WAUSAU T wbDS 1-3 99 59
0040 WESTON T wD 1 21 25
0047 ELDERON V wD 1 2 2
0049 HATLEY V wD 1 13 16
0055 ROTHSCHILD V wbS 1-3 133 54
0056 ROTHSCHILD V wDS 4-7 193 74
0069 SCHOFIELD C wDS 1-4 98 56
0070 WAUSAU C wD 1 168 76
0071 WAUSAU C WD 2 187 66
0072 WAUSAU C wD 3 35 33
0073 WAUSAU C wD 4 15 16
0074 WAUSAU C WD 5 78 41
0075 WAUSAU C WD 6 63 25
0076 WAUSAU C wD 7 83 35
0077 WAUSAU C wD 8 26 24
0078 WAUSAU C wD 9 43 28
0079 WAUSAU C wD 10 19 7
0080 WAUSAU C wD 11 0 0
0081 WAUSAU C wD 12 131 102
0082 WAUSAU C wD 13 77 38
0083 WAUSAU C wD 14 93 42
0084 WAUSAU C wD 15 176 59
0085 WAUSAU C wD 16 146 28
0086 WAUSAU C wD 17 127 53
0087 WAUSAU C wD 18 91 58
0088 WAUSAU C wD 19 65 55
0089 wWAUSAU C wD 20 92 45
0090 WAUSAU C wD 21 64 49
0091 WAUSAU C wD 22 75 63

ool Jelololo] Jololololololololololololololeo}] Jelololololololololole o} o)

(ecleolelelololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololo el o)

04
05

OVER VOTES

UNDER



0092 wAUSAU C wD 23 86 47
0093 WAUSAU C wD 24 109 70
0094 wAUSAU C wD 25 95 65
0095 WAUSAU C wD 26 92 45
0100 wAusAU C wD 31 0 0

[elololole]

11
20
19
12
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VOTES PERCENT
Representative to the Assembly District 86
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN
02 = OVER VOTES
VOTES 3,672

0001 BERGEN T wD 1

0006 CASSEL T wD 1

0008 DAY T wDS 1 & 2

0012 EMMET T wDS 1 & 2

0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1

0016 GUENTHER T wD 1

0024 KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3

0025 MARATHON T wDS 1 & 2
0027 MOSINEE T wDS 1-3

0032 RIB MOUNTAIN T wDS 1-10 1
0036 STETTIN T wDS 1-4

0038 TEXAS T wDS 1 & 2

0050 KRONENWETTER V wDS 1-5
0051 KRONENWETTER V WDS 6-10
0052 MAINE V wDS 1-4

0053 MARATHON V wDS 1-3

0060 WESTON V wD 1,2,4,5

0061 WESTON V WD 3 & 8

0062 WESTON V WDS 6 & 7

0063 WESTON V wDS 9-13 1
0067 MOSINEE C wD 1, 2, 6 & 7
0068 MOSINEE C wDS 3-5

OO0 O0OOOO0OOOOOOOOORVIWWUIORNOOAOANWOWRWORNORO
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0096 WAUSAU C wD 27
0097 WAUSAU C wD 28
0098 WAUSAU C wD 29
0099 wAuSAU C wD 30
0101 WAUSAU C wD 32
0102 wAUSAU C wD 33
0103 WAUSAU C wD 34
0104 wAUSAU C wD 35
0105 WAUSAU C wD 36
0106 WAUSAU C wD 37
0107 WAUSAU C wD 38
0108 wAUSAU C wD 48
0109 WAUSAU C wD 49
0110 wAUSAU C wD 50
0111 wWAUSAU C wD 51

MARATHON COUNTY, WI

2020 FALL PRIMARY

AUGUST 11, 2020

Democratic

VOTES

239
273
421

145
140

OCOO0OO0OO0OOOOO0OOOOOO0O

85
0

PERCENT

100.00

03 = UNDER

ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

MARATHON COUNTY, WI



2020 FALL PRIMARY
RUN DATE:08/11/20 10:01 PMm AUGUST 11, 2020
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0015
Democratic

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Representative to the Assembly District 87
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Richard Pulcher 203 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES
0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER
VOTES 46
01 02 03 04
0003 BERN T wD 1 12 0 0 2
0017 HALSEY T wD 1 21 0 0 2
0021 HOLTON T wD 1 23 0 0 5
0023 JOHNSON T wD 1 37 0 0 9
0031 RIB FALLS T wD 1 31 0 0 7
0033 RIETBROCK T wD 1 30 0 0 6
0042 ATHENS V WDS 1 & 2 49 0 0 15
0045 DORCHESTER V WD 3 0 0 0 0
0054 MARATHON V wD 4 0 0 0 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
2020 FALL PRIMARY
RUN DATE:08/11/20 10:01 PM AUGUST 11, 2020
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0016
Democratic
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
District Attorney
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Theresa E. Wetzsteon ) 8,752 99.69 03 = OVER VOTES
02 = WRITE-IN 27 .31 04 = UNDER
VOTES 1,330

0001 BERGEN T wD 1 37 0 0 0
0002 BERLIN T WDS 1 & 2 41 0 0 9
0003 BERN T wD 1 11 0 0 3
0004 BEVENT T WDS 1 & 2 86 1 0 14
0005 BRIGHTON T wD 1 12 0 0 0
0006 CASSEL T wD 1 33 0 0 7
0007 CLEVELAND T WDS 1 & 2 56 0 0 0
0008 DAY T wDS 1 & 2 28 0 0 8
0009 EASTON T wDS 1 & 2 59 0 0 13
0010 EAU PLEINE T wD 1 27 0 0 3
0011 ELDERON T wD 1 31 0 0 4
0012 EMMET T wDS 1 & 2 46 0 0 2
0013 FRANKFORT T wD 1 23 0 0 7
0014 FRANZEN T wD 1 24 0 0 3
0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1 26 0 0 8
0016 GUENTHER T wD 1 21 1 0 4
0017 HALSEY T wD 1 21 0 0 2
0018 HAMBURG T WD 1 22 0 0 10
0019 HARRISON T wD 1 9 0 0 2
0020 HEWITT T wD 1 14 0 0 5



0021 HOLTON T wD 1

0022 HULL T wD 1

0023 JOHNSON T wD 1

0024 KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3

0025 MARATHON T wDS 1 & 2

0026 MCMILLAN T wDS 1-3

0027 MOSINEE T wDS 1-3

0028 NORRIE T wD 1

0029 PLOVER T wD 1

0030 REID T wbS 1 & 2

0031 RIB FALLS T wDp 1

0032 RIB MOUNTAIN T wDS 1-10

0033 RIETBROCK T wD 1

0034 RINGLE T wDS 1 & 2

0035 SPENCER T wWDS 1 & 2

0036 STETTIN T wDS 1-4

0037 STETTIN T WD 5

0038 TEXAS T wDS 1 & 2

0039 WAUSAU T wbS 1-3

0040 WESTON T wD 1

0041 WIEN T wD 1

0042 ATHENS V wDS 1 & 2

0043 BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2

0044 DORCHESTER V WD 2

0045 DORCHESTER V WD 3

0046 EDGAR V wWDS 1 & 2

0047 ELDERON V wD 1

0048 FENWOOD V WD 1

0049 HATLEY V wD 1

0050 KRONENWETTER V wDS 1-5

0051 KRONENWETTER V WDS 6-10

0052 MAINE V wDS 1-4

0053 MARATHON V wDS 1-3

0054 MARATHON V WD 4

NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 10:01 PM
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PAGE 0017

VOTES PERCENT

District Attorney
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Theresa E. Wetzsteon

02 = WRITE-IN
VOTES

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0055 ROTHSCHILD V wDS 1-3
0056 ROTHSCHILD V wDS 4-7
0057 SPENCER V WDS 1-3

0058 STRATFORD V WDS 1 & 2
0059 UNITY V wD 1

0060 WESTON V wD 1,2,4,5

0061 WESTON V WD 3 & 8

0062 WESTON V wWDS 6 & 7

0063 WESTON V wDS 9-13

0064 ABBOTSFORD C WD 1 & 6
0065 COLBY C wD 1

0066 MARSHFIELD C wDpS 12,20,21,24
0067 MOSINEE C wD 1, 2, 6 & 7

OCQOOONOOOOOOOO0OOO0OOOOO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOO0O

MARATHON COUNTY, WI

2020 FALL PRIMARY
AUGUST 11, 2020

Democratic

VOTES

PERCENT
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OVER VOTES
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0068 MOSINEE C wDS 3-5 116 0
0069 SCHOFIELD C wDS 1-4 144 1
0070 WAUSAU C wD 1 231 0
0071 WAUSAU C wD 2 237 1
0072 WAUSAU C wD 3 67 0
0073 WAUSAU C wD 4 31 0
0074 WAUSAU C wD 5 107 2
0075 WAUSAU C wD 6 84 0
0076 WAUSAU C wD 7 116 0
0077 WAUSAU C wD 8 48 1
0078 WAUSAU C wD 9 70 0
0079 WAUSAU C wD 10 25 0
0080 WAUSAU C wD 11 0 0
0081 wWAUSAU C wD 12 207 3
0082 WAUSAU C wD 13 106 1
0083 wAUSAU C wD 14 117 0
0084 WAUSAU C wD 15 221 0
0085 WAUSAU C wD 16 165 1
0086 WAUSAU C wD 17 177 0
0087 WAUSAU C wD 18 141 0
0088 WAUSAU C wD 19 117 0
0089 wAuSAU C wD 20 131 1
0090 WAUSAU C wD 21 112 1
0091 wAUSAU C wD 22 131 1
0092 WAUSAU C wD 23 128 1
0093 WAUSAU C wD 24 178 0
0094 WAUSAU C wD 25 153 0
0095 WAUSAU C WD 26 131 1
0096 WAUSAU C wD 27 0 0
0097 WAUSAU C wD 28 0 0
0098 WAUSAU C wD 29 0 0
0099 WAUSAU C wD 30 0 0
0100 WAUSAU C wD 31 0 0
0101 WAUSAU C WD 32 0 0
0102 WAUSAU C wD 33 0 0
0103 wWAUSAU C wD 34 0 0
0104 WAUSAU C wD 35 0 0
0105 WAUSAU C WD 36 0 0
0106 WAUSAU C wD 37 0 0
0107 WAUSAU C wD 38 0 0
0108 WAUSAU C wD 48 0 0
NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 10:01 PM
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VOTES PERCENT
District Attorney
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Theresa E. Wetzsteon

2
02 = WRITE-IN
VOTES 1,330
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02

0109 wAUSAU C wD 49 0 0
0110 wWAUSAU C wD 50 0 0
0111 wAUSAU C wD 51 0 0
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MARATHON COUNTY, WI

2020 FALL PRIMARY
AUGUST 11, 2020

Democratic

VOTES PERCENT

8,752 99.69 03
27 .31 04

OVER VOTES

UNDER

ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS

MARATHON COUNTY, WI



RUN D

Ccount

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

ATE:08/11/20 10:01 PM

2020 FALL PRIMARY

AUG

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0019

y Clerk

TE FOR) 1
WRITE-IN
OVER VOTES

BERGEN T wD 1
BERLIN T wWDS 1 & 2
BERN T wD 1

BEVENT T WDS 1 & 2
BRIGHTON T wD 1
CASSEL T wD 1
CLEVELAND T WDS 1 & 2
DAY T wWDS 1 & 2
EASTON T WDS 1 & 2
EAU PLEINE T WD 1
ELDERON T wD 1
EMMET T wDS 1 & 2
FRANKFORT T wD 1
FRANZEN T wD 1
GREEN VALLEY T wD 1
GUENTHER T wD 1
HALSEY T wD 1
HAMBURG T wD 1
HARRISON T wD 1
HEWITT T wD 1
HOLTON T wD 1

HULL T wD 1

JOHNSON T wD 1
KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3
MARATHON T WDS 1 & 2
MCMILLAN T wDS 1-3
MOSINEE T wDS 1-3
NORRIE T wD 1
PLOVER T wD 1

REID T wDS 1 & 2
RIB FALLS T wD 1
RIB MOUNTAIN T wDS 1-10
RIETBROCK T wD 1
RINGLE T wDS 1 & 2
SPENCER T WDS 1 & 2
STETTIN T wDS 1-4
STETTIN T WD 5
TEXAS T wbS 1 & 2
WAUSAU T wbS 1-3
WESTON T wD 1

WIEN T WD 1

ATHENS V WDS 1 & 2
BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2
DORCHESTER V WD 2
DORCHESTER V WD 3
EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2
ELDERON V wD 1
FENWOOD V WD 1
HATLEY V wD 1

Dem

usT 11, 2020

ocratic

VOTES PERCENT

VOTES PERCENT
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228 100.00
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03 = UNDER



0050 KRONENWETTER V wDS 1-5 3 0
0051 KRONENWETTER V WDS 6-10 5 0
0052 MAINE V wDS 1-4 1 0
0053 MARATHON V wDS 1-3 2 0
0054 MARATHON V wD 4 0 0
NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
RUN DATE:08/11/20 10:01 PM
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0020
VOTES PERCENT
County Clerk
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN
02 = OVER VOTES
VOTES 9,557
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02

0055 ROTHSCHILD V wDS 1-3

0056 ROTHSCHILD V wDS 4-7

0057 SPENCER V WwDS 1-3

0058 STRATFORD V WDS 1 & 2

0059 UNITY V wD 1

0060 WESTON V wD 1,2,4,5 1
0061 WESTON V WD 3 & 8

0062 WESTON V wWDS 6 & 7

0063 WESTON V wDS 9-13

0064 ABBOTSFORD C WD 1 & 6

0065 COLBY C wD 1

0066 MARSHFIELD C wpS 12,20,21,24

0067 MOSINEE C wD 1, 2, 6 & 7

0068 MOSINEE C wDS 3-5

0069 SCHOFIELD C wDS 1-4

0070 wAUSAU
0071 WAUSAU
0072 WAUSAU
0073 WAUSAU
0074 WAUSAU
0075 WAUSAU
0076 WAUSAU
0077 WAUSAU
0078 WAUSAU
0079 WAUSAU
0080 wWAUSAU
0081 wAUSAU
0082 wWAUSAU
0083 wAUSAU
0084 wAUSAU
0085 WAUSAU
0086 WAUSAU
0087 WAUSAU
0088 WAUSAU
0089 wAUSAU
0090 wAUSAU
0091 wAUSAU
0092 wAUSAU
0093 wAUSAU
0094 wAUSAU
0095 WAUSAU
0096 WAUSAU
0097 wWAUSAU
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298
262
240
96
0
MARATHON COUNTY, WI

2020 FALL PRIMARY
AUGUST 11, 2020

Democratic
VOTES PERCENT

228 100.00
0 03 = UNDER

239
129
141
240
194
196
159
128
138
118
141
139
190
176
147



0098 WAUSAU C wD 29 0 0 0
0099 WAUSAU C wD 30 0 0 0
0100 WAUSAU C wD 31 0 0 0
0101 WAUSAU C wD 32 0 0 0
0102 WAUSAU C wD 33 0 0 0
0103 WAUSAU C wD 34 0 0 0
0104 WAUSAU C wD 35 0 0 0
0105 WAUSAU C wD 36 0 0 0
0106 WAUSAU C wD 37 0 0 0
0107 WAUSAU C wD 38 0 0 0
0108 WAUSAU C wD 48 0 0 0
NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
2020 FALL PRIMARY
RUN DATE:08/11/20 10:01 PM AUGUST 11, 2020
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0021
Democratic
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
County Clerk
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN 228 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER
VOTES 9,557
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03
0109 WAUSAU C wD 49 0 0 0
0110 WAUSAU C wD 50 0 0 0
0111 WAUSAU C wD 51 0 0 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
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RUN DATE:08/11/20 10:01 PM AUGUST 11, 2020
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0022
Democratic
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
County Treasurer
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN 184 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER
VOTES 9,601
01 02 03
0001 BERGEN T wD 1 0 0 0
0002 BERLIN T WDS 1 & 2 0 0 50
0003 BERN T wD 1 0 0 14
0004 BEVENT T WDS 1 & 2 3 0 98
0005 BRIGHTON T wD 1 0 0 0
0006 CASSEL T wD 1 1 0 39
0007 CLEVELAND T wWDS 1 & 2 0 0 0
0008 DAY T WDS 1 & 2 0 0 36
0009 EASTON T wWDS 1 & 2 1 0 71
0010 EAU PLEINE T wD 1 0 0 30
0011 ELDERON T wD 1 0 0 35
0012 EMMET T wWwbS 1 & 2 0 0 48
0013 FRANKFORT T wD 1 0 0 30
0014 FRANZEN T wD 1 0 0 27
0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1 0 0 34



0016 GUENTHER T wD 1

0017 HALSEY T wD 1

0018 HAMBURG T wD 1

0019 HARRISON T wD 1

0020 HEWITT T wD 1

0021 HOLTON T wD 1

0022 HULL T wb 1

0023 JOHNSON T wD 1

0024 KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3

0025 MARATHON T wDS 1 & 2

0026 MCMILLAN T wDS 1-3

0027 MOSINEE T wDS 1-3

0028 NORRIE T wD 1

0029 PLOVER T wD 1

0030 REID T wbS 1 & 2

0031 RIB FALLS TwDp 1

0032 RIB MOUNTAIN T wDbS 1-10 1

0033 RIETBROCK T wD 1

0034 RINGLE T wDS 1 & 2

0035 SPENCER T wWDS 1 & 2

0036 STETTIN T wDS 1-4

0037 STETTIN T WD 5

0038 TEXAS T wbDS 1 & 2

0039 wWAUSAU T wbS 1-3

0040 WESTON T wD 1

0041 WIEN T wD 1

0042 ATHENS V wWDS 1 & 2

0043 BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2

0044 DORCHESTER V WD 2

0045 DORCHESTER V WD 3

0046 EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2

0047 ELDERON V wD 1

0048 FENWOOD V WD 1

0049 HATLEY V wD 1

0050 KRONENWETTER V wDS 1-5

0051 KRONENWETTER V WDS 6-10

0052 MAINE V wDS 1-4

0053 MARATHON V wDS 1-3

0054 MARATHON V WD 4

NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 10:01 PM
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REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0023
VOTES PERCENT
County Treasurer
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN
02 = OVER VOTES
VOTES 9,601
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02
0055 ROTHSCHILD V wDS 1-3 5 0
0056 ROTHSCHILD V wDS 4-7 6 0
0057 SPENCER V WwDS 1-3 2 0
0058 STRATFORD V WDS 1 & 2 1 0
0059 UNITY V wD 1 1 0
0060 WESTON V wD 1,2,4,5 9 0
0061 WESTON V WD 3 & 8 4 0
0062 WESTON V WDS 6 & 7 4 0
0063 WESTON V wDS 9-13 8 0

MARATHON COUNTY, WI

2020 FALL PRIMARY
AUGUST 11, 2020

Democratic
VOTES PERCENT

184 100.00
0 03 = UNDER



0064 ABBOTSFORD C WD 1 & 6 1 0
0065 COLBY C wD 1 1 0
0066 MARSHFIELD C wps 12,20,21,24 2 0
0067 MOSINEE C wD 1, 2, 6 & 7 5 0
0068 MOSINEE C wDS 3-5 1 0
0069 SCHOFIELD C wDS 1-4 1 0
0070 WAUSAU C wD 1 2 0
0071 WAUSAU C wD 2 3 0
0072 WAUSAU C wD 3 2 0
0073 WAUSAU C wD 4 0 0
0074 WAUSAU C wD 5 0 0
0075 WAUSAU C wD 6 2 0
0076 WAUSAU C wD 7 5 0
0077 WAUSAU C wD 8 1 0
0078 WAUSAU C wD 9 0 0
0079 wAUSAU C wD 10 0 0
0080 WAUSAU C wD 11 0 0
0081 WAUSAU C wD 12 6 0
0082 WAUSAU C wD 13 4 0
0083 WAUSAU C wD 14 3 0
0084 WAUSAU C wD 15 6 0
0085 WAUSAU C wD 16 4 0
0086 WAUSAU C wD 17 2 0
0087 WAUSAU C wD 18 5 0
0088 WAUSAU C wD 19 1 0
0089 wAuSAU C wD 20 7 0
0090 WAUSAU C wD 21 4 0
0091 wAUSAU C wD 22 5 0
0092 WAUSAU C wD 23 2 0
0093 WAUSAU C wD 24 5 0
0094 WAUSAU C wD 25 3 0
0095 WAUSAU C WD 26 2 0
0096 WAUSAU C wD 27 0 0
0097 WAUSAU C wD 28 0 0
0098 WAUSAU C wD 29 0 0
0099 WAUSAU C wD 30 0 0
0100 WAUSAU C wD 31 0 0
0101 WAUSAU C WD 32 0 0
0102 WAUSAU C wD 33 0 0
0103 wWAUSAU C wD 34 0 0
0104 WAUSAU C wD 35 0 0
0105 WAUSAU C WD 36 0 0
0106 WAUSAU C wD 37 0 0
0107 WAUSAU C wD 38 0 0
0108 WAUSAU C wD 48 0 0

NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 10:01 PM

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0024
VOTES PERCENT
County Treasurer
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN
02 = OVER VOTES
VOTES 9,601
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02

0109 WAUSAU C wD 49 0 0
0110 wAUSAU C wD 50 0 0
0111 wWAUSAU C wD 51 0 0
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REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0025

. VOTES PERCENT
Register of Deeds
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = WRITE-IN
02 = OVER VOTES
VOTES 9,612

0001 BERGEN T wD 1

0002 BERLIN T wWDS 1 & 2
0003 BERN T wD 1

0004 BEVENT T wWDS 1 & 2
0005 BRIGHTON T wD 1
0006 CASSEL T wD 1

0007 CLEVELAND T WDS 1 & 2
0008 DAY T wDS 1 & 2
0009 EASTON T wDS 1 & 2
0010 EAU PLEINE T WD 1
0011 ELDERON T wD 1

0012 EMMET T wWDS 1 & 2
0013 FRANKFORT T wD 1
0014 FRANZEN T wD 1

0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1
0016 GUENTHER T wD 1
0017 HALSEY T wD 1

0018 HAMBURG T wD 1

0019 HARRISON T wD 1
0020 HEWITT T wD 1

0021 HOLTON T wD 1

0022 HULL T wDb 1

0023 JOHNSON T wD 1

0024 KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3
0025 MARATHON T wDS 1 & 2
0026 MCMILLAN T wDS 1-3
0027 MOSINEE T wDS 1-3
0028 NORRIE T wD 1

0029 PLOVER T wD 1

0030 REID T wbS 1 & 2
0031 RIB FALLS TwDp 1
0032 RIB MOUNTAIN T wDbS 1-10 1
0033 RIETBROCK T wD 1
0034 RINGLE T wDS 1 & 2
0035 SPENCER T wWDS 1 & 2
0036 STETTIN T wDS 1-4
0037 STETTIN T WD 5

0038 TEXAS T wbDS 1 & 2
0039 wWAUSAU T wbS 1-3
0040 WESTON T wD 1

0041 WIEN T wD 1

0042 ATHENS V wWDS 1 & 2
0043 BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2
0044 DORCHESTER V WD 2
0045 DORCHESTER V WD 3
0046 EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2
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0047 ELDERON V wD 1 0 0
0048 FENWOOD V WD 1 0 0
0049 HATLEY V wD 1 0 0
0050 KRONENWETTER V WDS 1-5 6 0
0051 KRONENWETTER V WDS 6-10 4 0
0052 MAINE V wDS 1-4 2 0
0053 MARATHON V wDS 1-3 2 0
0054 MARATHON V WD 4 0 0
NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
RUN DATE:08/11/20 10:01 PMm
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0026
VOTES PERCENT
Register of Deeds
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN
02 = OVER VOTES
VOTES 9,612
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02

0055 ROTHSCHILD VvV wDS 1-3

0056 ROTHSCHILD V WDS 4-7

0057 SPENCER V WwDS 1-3

0058 STRATFORD V wWDS 1 & 2

0059 UNITY V wD 1

0060 WESTON V wD 1,2,4,5 1
0061 WESTON V WD 3 & 8

0062 WESTON V WDS 6 & 7

0063 WESTON V wDS 9-13

0064 ABBOTSFORD C WD 1 & 6

0065 COLBY C wD 1

0066 MARSHFIELD C wps 12,20,21,24

0067 MOSINEE C wD 1, 2, 6 & 7

0068 MOSINEE C wDS 3-5

0069 SCHOFIELD C wDS 1-4

0070 WAUSAU
0071 wAUSAU
0072 WAUSAU
0073 WAUSAU
0074 WAUSAU
0075 WAUSAU
0076 WAUSAU
0077 WAUSAU
0078 WAUSAU
0079 wWAUSAU
0080 WAUSAU
0081 wAUSAU
0082 WwAUSAU
0083 wAUSAU
0084 wAUSAU
0085 WAUSAU
0086 WAUSAU
0087 WAUSAU
0088 WAUSAU
0089 wAUSAU
0090 wAUSAU
0091 wAUSAU
0092 wAUSAU
0093 wAUSAU
0094 wAUSAU
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AUGUST 11, 2020

Democratic
VOTES PERCENT

173 100.00
0 03 = UNDER



0095 WAUSAU C wD 26 2 0
0096 WAUSAU C wD 27 0 0
0097 WAUSAU C wD 28 0 0
0098 WAUSAU C wD 29 0 0
0099 wAUSAU C wD 30 0 0
0100 WAUSAU C wD 31 0 0
0101 WAUSAU C wD 32 0 0
0102 WAUSAU C wD 33 0 0
0103 WAUSAU C wD 34 0 0
0104 WAUSAU C wD 35 0 0
0105 WAUSAU C wD 36 0 0
0106 WAUSAU C wD 37 0 0
0107 WAUSAU C wD 38 0 0
0108 WAUSAU C wD 48 0 0
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REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0027
. VOTES PERCENT
Register of Deeds
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN
02 = OVER VOTES
VOTES 9,612
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02

0109 wAUSAU C wD 49 0 0
0110 wWAUSAU C wD 50 0 0
0111 wAUSAU C wD 51 0 0
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AUGUST 11, 2020
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VOTES PERCENT
173 100.00
0
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REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0028
VOTES PERCENT
Representative in Congress
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Tom Tiffany
2
02 = WRITE-IN
VOTES 1,214
01 02
0001 BERGEN T wD 1 47 0
0002 BERLIN T wpS 1 & 2 136 0
0003 BERN T WD 1 37 1
0004 BEVENT T wDS 1 & 2 79 0
0005 BRIGHTON T wD 1 45 0
0006 CASSEL T wD 1 73 0
0007 CLEVELAND T WDS 1 & 2 197 0
0008 DAY T wDS 1 & 2 76 0
0009 EASTON T WDS 1 & 2 121 0
0010 EAU PLEINE T wD 1 92 0
0011 ELDERON T WD 1 43 0

MARATHON COUNTY, WIT

2020 FALL PRIMARY
AUGUST 11, 2020

Republican
VOTES PERCENT
99.63
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0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054

EMMET T WDS 1 & 2
FRANKFORT T wD 1
FRANZEN T wD 1
GREEN VALLEY T wD 1
GUENTHER T wD 1
HALSEY T wD 1
HAMBURG T wD 1
HARRISON T wD 1
HEWITT T wD 1
HOLTON T wD 1

HULL T wDb 1

JOHNSON T wD 1
KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3
MARATHON T wWDS 1 & 2
MCMILLAN T wDS 1-3
MOSINEE T wDS 1-3
NORRIE T wD 1
PLOVER T wD 1

REID T wDS 1 & 2
RIB FALLS T wD 1
RIB MOUNTAIN T wbS 1-10
RIETBROCK T wD 1
RINGLE T wDS 1 & 2
SPENCER T wWDS 1 & 2
STETTIN T wDS 1-4
STETTIN T WD 5
TEXAS T wbS 1 & 2
WAUSAU T wDS 1-3
WESTON T wD 1

WIEN T wD 1

ATHENS V WDS 1 & 2
BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2
DORCHESTER V WD 2
DORCHESTER V WD 3
EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2
ELDERON V wD 1
FENWOOD V WD 1
HATLEY V wD 1
KRONENWETTER V WDS 1-5
KRONENWETTER V wDS 6-10
MAINE V wDS 1-4
MARATHON V wDS 1-3
MARATHON V WD 4

NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 10:01 PM

REPORT-EL52

Representative in cCongress
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Tom Tiffany

02 = WRITE-IN

VOTES

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0055
0056
0057
0058

ROTHSCHILD V wDS 1-3
ROTHSCHILD V WDS 4-7
SPENCER V WDS 1-3

STRATFORD V WDS 1 & 2

69
61
59
53
25
40

45
54
70
71
55
198
105
250
181
98
64
102
101
693
49
160
114
256

215
245
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0059 UNITY V wD 1 30 0
0060 WESTON V wD 1,2,4,5 327 0
0061 WESTON V WD 3 & 8 176 0
0062 WESTON V WDS 6 & 7 199 1
0063 WESTON V wDS 9-13 443 1
0064 ABBOTSFORD C WD 1 & 6 22 0
0065 COLBY C wD 1 41 2
0066 MARSHFIELD C wDpS 12,20,21,24 77 0
0067 MOSINEE C wD 1, 2, 6 & 7 149 0
0068 MOSINEE C WDS 3-5 195 2
0069 SCHOFIELD C wDS 1-4 123 0
0070 WAUSAU C wD 129 1
0071 WAUSAU C wD 2 129 1
0072 WAUSAU C wD 3 39 0
0073 WAUSAU C wD 4 41 0
0074 WAUSAU C WD 5 87 0
0075 WAUSAU C WD 6 41 0
0076 WAUSAU C wD 7 65 0
0077 WAUSAU C wD 8 39 0
0078 WAUSAU C wD 9 34 1
0079 WAUSAU C wD 10 22 0
0080 WAUSAU C wD 11 0 0
0081 WAUSAU C wD 12 75 2
0082 WAUSAU C wD 13 74 0
0083 WAUSAU C wD 14 87 0
0084 WAUSAU C wD 15 160 0
0085 WAUSAU C wD 16 114 0
0086 WAUSAU C wD 17 114 1
0087 WAUSAU C wD 18 85 0
0088 WAUSAU C wD 19 85 1
0089 WAUSAU C wD 20 78 0
0090 WAUSAU C wD 21 72 0
0091 WAUSAU C wD 22 99 0
0092 WAUSAU C wD 23 76 1
0093 WAUSAU C wD 24 176 1
0094 WAUSAU C WD 25 136 1
0095 WAUSAU C wD 26 121 0
0096 WAUSAU C wD 27 0 0
0097 WAUSAU C wD 28 0 0
0098 WAUSAU C wD 29 0 0
0099 wAUSAU C wD 30 0 0
0100 WAUSAU C wD 31 0 0
0101 WAUSAU C wD 32 0 0
0102 WAUSAU C wD 33 0 0
0103 WAUSAU C wD 34 0 0
0104 WAUSAU C wD 35 0 0
0105 WAUSAU C wD 36 0 0
0106 WAUSAU C wD 37 0 0
0107 WAUSAU C wD 38 0 0
0108 WAUSAU C wD 48 0 0
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VOTES PERCENT
Representative in Congress
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Tom Tiffany

02 = WRITE-IN
VOTES 1,214

[elolololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololo ool ool o]

MARATHON COUNTY, WI

2020 FALL PRIMARY

I el el o VIR R W
OORWVOWUTWRINI00 R U

= e

=

=
OO O0OO0OOOCOOOOCOOONNLVWOVWRUIOWOINOLOWOOWOWONUONOWNRERR

AUGUST 11, 2020

Republican

VOTES

10,383
39

PERCENT

99.63
.37

03
04

OVER VOTES

UNDER



(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03 04
0109 wAUSAU C wD 49 0 0 0 0
0110 wWAUSAU C wD 50 0 0 0 0
0111 wAUSAU C wD 51 0 0 0 0
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Republican

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
State Senator District 12
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Mary Czaja-Felzkowski 330 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES
0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER
VOTES 90
01 02 03 04
0002 BERLIN T WDS 1 & 2 124 0 0 31
0018 HAMBURG T WD 1 56 0 0 23
0019 HARRISON T wD 1 45 0 0 5
0020 HEWITT T wD 1 45 0 0 16
0029 PLOVER T WD 1 59 0 0 15
0043 BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2 1 0 0 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
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Republican
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Representative to the Assembly District 35
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = calvin callahan 257 69.46
02 = Donald Nelson 113 30.54 04 = OVER VOTES
0
03 = WRITE-IN 0 05 = UNDER
VOTES 51
01 02 03 04 05
0002 BERLIN T WDS 1 & 2 94 42 0 0 19
0018 HAMBURG T WD 1 52 18 0 0 9
0019 HARRISON T wD 1 32 15 0 0 3
0020 HEWITT T wD 1 32 20 0 0 9
0029 PLOVER T WD 1 47 16 0 0 11
0043 BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2 0 2 0 0 0
~ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
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REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0033
Republican
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Representative to the Assembly District 69
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Donna M. Rozar 789 47 .96
02 = Michael v. Smith 1 06 254 15.44 05 = WRITE-IN
03 = Matthew F. windheuser L 53 3.22 06 = OVER VOTES
04 = Tim Miller 548 33.31 07 = UNDER
VOTES 87
01 02 03 04 05 06 07
0005 BRIGHTON T WD 1 24 11 4 16 0 0 0
0007 CLEVELAND T WDS 1 & 2 81 22 6 97 0 0 0
0010 EAU PLEINE T wD 1 31 10 3 56 0 0 5
0013 FRANKFORT T WD 1 24 12 5 22 0 0 3
0022 HULL T wD 1 17 21 3 28 0 0 11
0026 MCMILLAN T wDS 1-3 160 31 4 72 0 1 12
0035 SPENCER T WDS 1 & 2 82 19 1 23 0 0 12
0041 WIEN T WD 1 30 18 6 24 0 0 6
0044 DORCHESTER V WD 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0046 EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2 66 31 7 28 0 0 0
0048 FENWOOD V WD 1 13 2 0 2 0 0 5
0057 SPENCER V WDS 1-3 72 35 6 19 0 0 10
0058 STRATFORD V wWDS 1 & 2 83 16 3 118 0 0 6
0059 UNITY V WD 1 14 10 1 7 0 0 3
0064 ABBOTSFORD C WD 1 & 6 7 4 0 10 1 0 3
0065 COLBY C wD 1 24 6 2 11 0 0 5
0066 MARSHFIELD C wDS 12,20,21,24 61 6 2 15 0 0 6
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
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Republican
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Representative to the Assembly District 85
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Patrick Snyder 1 3,599 99.81 03 = OVER VOTES
02 = WRITE-IN 7 .19 04 = UNDER
VOTES 462
01 02 03 04
0004 BEVENT T WDS 1 & 2 78 0 0 14
0009 EASTON T WDS 1 & 2 114 1 0 31
0011 ELDERON T WD 1 42 0 0 7
0014 FRANZEN T WD 1 55 0 0 6
0028 NORRIE T WD 1 90 0 0 22
0030 REID T WDS 1 & 2 100 0 0 25
0034 RINGLE T wDS 1 & 2 153 0 0 0
0037 STETTIN T WD 5 0 0 0 0
0039 WAUSAU T wDS 1-3 234 1 0 36
0040 WESTON T WD 1 47 0 0 12
0047 ELDERON V WD 1 11 0 0 0



0049 HATLEY V wD 1 44 0 0 0
0055 ROTHSCHILD VvV wDS 1-3 173 0 0 24
0056 ROTHSCHILD V WDS 4-7 202 0 0 22
0069 SCHOFIELD C wDS 1-4 120 0 0 14
0070 WAUSAU C wD 1 127 1 0 11
0071 WAUSAU C wD 2 129 1 0 19
0072 WAUSAU C wD 3 37 1 0 2
0073 WAUSAU C wD 4 40 0 0 2
0074 WAUSAU C wD 5 85 0 0 14
0075 WAUSAU C WD 6 40 0 0 4
0076 WAUSAU C wD 7 60 0 0 11
0077 WAUSAU C wD 8 39 0 0 2
0078 WAUSAU C wD 9 33 0 0 11
0079 WAUSAU C wD 10 22 0 0 2
0080 WAUSAU C wD 11 0 0 0 0
0081 WAUSAU C wD 12 72 0 0 14
0082 WAUSAU C wD 13 75 0 0 9
0083 WAUSAU C wD 14 84 0 0 11
0084 WAUSAU C wD 15 159 0 0 20
0085 WAUSAU C wD 16 113 0 0 11
0086 WAUSAU C wD 17 108 1 0 13
0087 WAUSAU C wD 18 81 0 0 10
0088 WAUSAU C wD 19 83 0 1 5
0089 WAUSAU C wD 20 79 0 0 9
0090 WAUSAU C wD 21 72 0 0 5
0091 WAUSAU C WD 22 98 0 0 9
0092 WAUSAU C wD 23 72 0 0 14
0093 WAUSAU C wD 24 173 0 0 14
0094 WAUSAU C wD 25 133 1 0 12
0095 WAUSAU C wD 26 122 0 0 15
0100 WAUSAU C wD 31 0 0 0 0
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Republica

VOTES PERCENT

VOTES PERCENT

Representative to the Assembly Dist
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = John Spiros

02 = WRITE-IN
VOTES

0001 BERGEN T wD 1

0006 CASSEL T wD 1

0008 DAY T wbS 1 & 2

0012 EMMET T wWDS 1 & 2

0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1
0016 GUENTHER T wD 1

0024 KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3

0025 MARATHON T wDS 1 & 2
0027 MOSINEE T wDS 1-3

0032 RIB MOUNTAIN T wDS 1-10
0036 STETTIN T wDS 1-4

0038 TEXAS T wDS 1 & 2

0050 KRONENWETTER V wDS 1-5
0051 KRONENWETTER V WDS 6-10

rict 86
4,228
3
12
674
01 02 03 04
48 0 0 0
70 0 0 9
72 0 0 22
67 0 0 28
51 0 0 4
22 0 0 13
197 1 0 16
98 0 0 18
172 0 0 62
673 5 0 103
249 1 0 43
199 0 0 51
246 1 2 30
241 0 0 24

n

03

OVER VOTES

UNDER



0052 MAINE V wDS 1-4 272 0 0 29

0053 MARATHON V wDS 1-3 100 1 0 24

0060 WESTON V wD 1,2,4,5 320 0 0 38

0061 WESTON V WD 3 & 8 170 0 0 24

0062 WESTON V WDS 6 & 7 199 1 0 17

0063 WESTON V wDS 9-13 428 0 1 71

0067 MOSINEE C wD 1, 2, 6 & 7 147 1 0 20

0068 MOSINEE C WDS 3-5 187 1 0 28

0096 WAUSAU C wD 27 0 0 0 0

0097 WAUSAU C wD 28 0 0 0 0

0098 WAUSAU C wD 29 0 0 0 0

0099 WAUSAU C wD 30 0 0 0 0

0101 WAUSAU C wD 32 0 0 0 0

0102 WAUSAU C wD 33 0 0 0 0

0103 WAUSAU C wD 34 0 0 0 0

0104 WAUSAU C wD 35 0 0 0 0

0105 WAUSAU C wD 36 0 0 0 0

0106 WAUSAU C wD 37 0 0 0 0

0107 WAUSAU C wD 38 0 0 0 0

0108 WAUSAU C wD 48 0 0 0 0

0109 WAUSAU C wD 49 0 0 0 0

0110 wWAUSAU C wD 50 0 0 0 0

0111 wWAUSAU C wD 51 0 0 0 0
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VOTES PERCENT
Representative to the Assembly District 87
(VOTE FOR) 1

Republican

VOTES PERCENT

01 = James W. Edming 0 394 99.75 03 = OVER VOTES

02 = WRITE-IN 1 .25 04 = UNDER
VOTES 117

01 02 03 04
0003 BERN T wD 1 36 1 0 4
0017 HALSEY T wD 1 37 0 0 13
0021 HOLTON T wD 1 64 0 0 12
0023 JOHNSON T WD 1 53 0 0 18
0031 RIB FALLS T wD 1 83 0 0 32
0033 RIETBROCK T WD 1 37 0 0 20
0042 ATHENS V WDS 1 & 2 84 0 0 18
0045 DORCHESTER V WD 3 0 0 0 0
0054 MARATHON V WD 4 0 0 0 0
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o VOTES PERCENT
District Attorney
(VOTE FOR) 1

Republican

VOTES PERCENT



01
02
VOTES

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
NUMBE

RUN D

WRITE-IN
OVER VOTES

BERGEN T wD 1
BERLIN T wWDS 1 & 2
BERN T wD 1

BEVENT T WDS 1 & 2
BRIGHTON T wD 1
CASSEL T wD 1
CLEVELAND T WDS 1 & 2
DAY T wWDS 1 & 2
EASTON T WDS 1 & 2
EAU PLEINE T wD 1
ELDERON T wD 1
EMMET T wDS 1 & 2
FRANKFORT T wD 1
FRANZEN T wD 1
GREEN VALLEY T wD 1
GUENTHER T wD 1
HALSEY T wD 1
HAMBURG T wD 1
HARRISON T wD 1
HEWITT T wD 1
HOLTON T wD 1

HULL T wD 1

JOHNSON T wD 1
KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3
MARATHON T WDS 1 & 2
MCMILLAN T wDS 1-3
MOSINEE T wDS 1-3
NORRIE T wD 1
PLOVER T wD 1

REID T wDS 1 & 2
RIB FALLS T wD 1
RIB MOUNTAIN T wDS 1-10
RIETBROCK T wD 1
RINGLE T wDS 1 & 2
SPENCER T WDS 1 & 2
STETTIN T wDS 1-4
STETTIN T WD 5
TEXAS T wbS 1 & 2
WAUSAU T wbS 1-3
WESTON T wD 1

WIEN T WD 1

ATHENS V WDS 1 & 2
BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2
DORCHESTER V WD 2
DORCHESTER V WD 3
EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2
ELDERON V wD 1
FENWOOD V WD 1
HATLEY V wD 1
KRONENWETTER V WDS 1-5
KRONENWETTER V wWDS 6-10
MAINE Vv wDS 1-4
MARATHON V WDS 1-3
MARATHON V WD 4
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MARATHON COUNTY, WI

2020 FALL PRIMARY
AUGUST 11, 2020

03 = UNDER



VOTES PERCENT
District Attorney
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN
02 = OVER VOTES

VOTES 10,939
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02
0055 ROTHSCHILD V wDS 1-3 0 0
0056 ROTHSCHILD V wDS 4-7 1 0
0057 SPENCER V WwDS 1-3 2 0
0058 STRATFORD V WDS 1 & 2 2 0
0059 UNITY V wD 1 0 0
0060 WESTON V wD 1,2,4,5 3 0
0061 WESTON V WD 3 & 8 0 0
0062 WESTON V WDS 6 & 7 2 0
0063 WESTON V wDS 9-13 2 0
0064 ABBOTSFORD C WD 1 & 6 0 0
0065 COLBY C wD 1 0 0
0066 MARSHFIELD C wDS 12,20, 21 24 1 0
0067 MOSINEE C wD 1, 2, 6 & 7 0 0
0068 MOSINEE C WDS 3-5 3 0
0069 SCHOFIELD C wDS 1-4 0 0
0070 WAUSAU C wD 1 2 0
0071 WAUSAU C wD 2 1 0
0072 WAUSAU C wD 3 0 0
0073 WAUSAU C wD 4 0 0
0074 WAUSAU C wD 5 0 0
0075 WAUSAU C WD 6 0 0
0076 WAUSAU C wD 7 0 0
0077 WAUSAU C wD 8 0 0
0078 WAUSAU C wD 9 0 0
0079 WAUSAU C wD 10 1 0
0080 WAUSAU C wD 11 0 0
0081 WAUSAU C wD 12 0 0
0082 WAUSAU C wD 13 0 0
0083 WAUSAU C wD 14 0 0
0084 wAUSAU C wD 15 2 0
0085 WAUSAU C wD 16 0 0
0086 WAUSAU C wD 17 0 0
0087 WAUSAU C wD 18 1 0
0088 WAUSAU C wD 19 0 0
0089 WAUSAU C wD 20 3 0
0090 wWAUSAU C wD 21 1 0
0091 WAUSAU C wD 22 1 0
0092 WAUSAU C wD 23 0 0
0093 WAUSAU C wD 24 1 0
0094 WAUSAU C wD 25 1 0
0095 WAUSAU C wD 26 1 0
0096 WAUSAU C wD 27 0 0
0097 WAUSAU C wD 28 0 0
0098 WAUSAU C wD 29 0 0
0099 wAUSAU C wD 30 0 0
0100 wWAUSAU C wD 31 0 0
0101 WAUSAU C wD 32 0 0
0102 wAUSAU C wD 33 0 0
0103 WAUSAU C wD 34 0 0
0104 wAUSAU C wD 35 0 0
0105 WAUSAU C wD 36 0 0
0106 WAUSAU C wD 37 0 0
0107 WAUSAU C wD 38 0 0

Republican

VOTES

177

122
90
89
85
76

106

186
145
136

COOO0OOOOOOOOO0O

62
0

PERCENT

100.00

03 = UNDER



0108 WAUSAU C wD 48 0 0
NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 10:01 PM
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0039

VOTES PERCENT
District Attorney
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN
02 = OVER VOTES

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02

0109 WAUSAU C wD 49 0 0
0110 wAUSAU C wD 50 0 0
0111 wWAUSAU C wD 51 0 0

0

MARATHON COUNTY, WI

2020 FALL PRIMARY
AUGUST 11, 2020

Republican

VOTES

PERCENT

03 = UNDER

ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 10:01 PM
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0040

VOTES PERCENT
County Clerk
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Kim Trueblood

MARATHON COUNTY, WI

2020 FALL PRIMARY
AUGUST 11, 2020

Republican

VOTES

PERCENT

2
02 = WRITE-IN

VOTES 2,352

01 02
0001 BERGEN T wD 1 37 0
0002 BERLIN T WDS 1 & 2 120 0
0003 BERN T WD 1 32 2
0004 BEVENT T wWDS 1 & 2 73 0
0005 BRIGHTON T wD 1 44 0
0006 CASSEL T wD 1 65 0
0007 CLEVELAND T WDS 1 & 2 175 0
0008 DAY T wDS 1 & 2 62 0
0009 EASTON T wDS 1 & 2 101 0
0010 EAU PLEINE T WD 1 80 0
0011 ELDERON T wD 1 40 0
0012 EMMET T wDS 1 & 2 65 0
0013 FRANKFORT T wD 1 51 0
0014 FRANZEN T wD 1 52 0
0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1 50 0
0016 GUENTHER T wD 1 17 0
0017 HALSEY T wD 1 36 0
0018 HAMBURG T wD 1 55 0
0019 HARRISON T wD 1 38 1
0020 HEWITT T wD 1 48 1
0021 HOLTON T wD 1 67 0
0022 HULL T wDb 1 54 0
0023 JOHNSON T wD 1 48 0
0024 KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3 185 1

[olelolololololololololololololololololololo oY)

99.60
.40

03
04

OVER VOTES

UNDER



0025 MARATHON T wDS 1 & 2

0026 MCMILLAN T wDS 1-3

0027 MOSINEE T wDS 1-3

0028 NORRIE T wD 1

0029 PLOVER T wD 1

0030 REID T wbS 1 & 2

0031 RIB FALLS T wDp 1

0032 RIB MOUNTAIN T wDS 1-10

0033 RIETBROCK T wD 1

0034 RINGLE T wDS 1 & 2

0035 SPENCER T wWDS 1 & 2

0036 STETTIN T wDS 1-4

0037 STETTIN T WD 5

0038 TEXAS T wDS 1 & 2

0039 WAUSAU T wbsS 1-3

0040 WESTON T wD 1

0041 WIEN T wD 1

0042 ATHENS V wDS 1 & 2

0043 BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2

0044 DORCHESTER V WD 2

0045 DORCHESTER V WD 3

0046 EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2

0047 ELDERON V wD 1

0048 FENWOOD V WD 1

0049 HATLEY V wD 1

0050 KRONENWETTER V wDS 1-5

0051 KRONENWETTER V WDS 6-10

0052 MAINE V wDS 1-4

0053 MARATHON V wDS 1-3

0054 MARATHON V WD 4

NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 10:01 PM
REPORT-EL52

MARATHON COUNTY, WI

2020 FALL PRIMARY
AUGUST 11, 2020

95 0 0 21
197 0 0 83
154 2 0 78

75 0 0 37

6l 0 0 13

87 1 0 37

84 1 0 30
618 9 0 154

36 0 0 21
138 0 0 0

92 0 0 45
235 0 0 58

0 0 0 0
179 0 0 71
217 0 0 54

42 0 0 17

65 1 0 18

81 0 0 21

2 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
108 0 0 0

11 0 0 0

12 0 0 10

43 0 0 0
228 1 2 48
217 1 0 47
252 0 0 49

91 0 0 34

0 0 0 0
PAGE 0041

Republica

VOTES PERCENT

VOTES PERCENT

County Clerk
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Kim Trueblood

02 = WRITE-IN
VOTES

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0055 ROTHSCHILD V wDS 1-3
0056 ROTHSCHILD V wDS 4-7
0057 SPENCER V WDS 1-3

0058 STRATFORD V WDS 1 & 2
0059 UNITY V wD 1

0060 WESTON V wD 1,2,4,5
0061 WESTON V WD 3 & 8

0062 WESTON V wWDS 6 & 7
0063 WESTON V wDS 9-13

0064 ABBOTSFORD C WD 1 & 6
0065 COLBY C wD 1

0066 MARSHFIELD C wDS 12,20, 21 24
0067 MOSINEE C wD 1, 2, 6 & 7
0068 MOSINEE C WDS 3 5

0069 SCHOFIELD C wDS 1-4
0070 WAUSAU C wD 1

0071 WAUSAU C wD 2

159 0 0 38
188 0 0 36
102 0 0 40
163 0 0 63
23 0 0 12
303 1 0 54
159 0 0 35
180 2 0 35
401 0 0 99
17 1 0 7

36 0 0 12
64 0 0 26
139 0 0 29
171 1 0 44
104 0 0 30
112 2 0 25
115 1 0 33

n

03

OVER VOTES

UNDER



0072 WAUSAU C wD 3 36 0
0073 WAUSAU C wD 4 35 0
0074 WAUSAU C wD 5 80 0
0075 WAUSAU C wD 6 38 0
0076 WAUSAU C wD 7 51 0
0077 WAUSAU C wD 8 39 2
0078 WAUSAU C wD 9 33 0
0079 WAUSAU C wD 10 22 0
0080 WAUSAU C wD 11 0 0
0081 wWAUSAU C wD 12 67 0
0082 WAUSAU C wD 13 66 0
0083 WAUSAU C wD 14 80 0
0084 WAUSAU C wD 15 144 2
0085 WAUSAU C wD 16 96 0
0086 WAUSAU C wD 17 97 0
0087 WAUSAU C wD 18 78 0
0088 WAUSAU C wD 19 75 0
0089 wAuUSAU C wD 20 75 1
0090 WAUSAU C wD 21 61 1
0091 WAUSAU C WD 22 92 0
0092 WAUSAU C wD 23 63 1
0093 WAUSAU C wD 24 152 1
0094 WAUSAU C wD 25 118 0
0095 WAUSAU C WD 26 119 0
0096 WAUSAU C wD 27 0 0
0097 WAUSAU C wD 28 0 0
0098 WAUSAU C wD 29 0 0
0099 WAUSAU C wD 30 0 0
0100 WAUSAU C wD 31 0 0
0101 WAUSAU C WD 32 0 0
0102 WAUSAU C wD 33 0 0
0103 wAUSAU C wD 34 0 0
0104 WAUSAU C wD 35 0 0
0105 WAUSAU C wD 36 0 0
0106 WAUSAU C wD 37 0 0
0107 WAUSAU C wD 38 0 0
0108 WAUSAU C wD 48 0 0
NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 10:01 PM

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0042

VOTES PERCENT
County Clerk
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Kim Trueblood

2
02 = WRITE-IN
VOTES 2,352
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02

0109 wAUSAU C wD 49 0 0
0110 wWAUSAU C wD 50 0 0
0111 wAUSAU C wD 51 0 0
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MARATHON COUNTY, WI

2020 FALL PRIMARY
AUGUST 11, 2020

Republican

VOTES PERCENT

9,168 99.60 03
37 .40 04

OVER VOTES

UNDER
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MARATHON COUNTY, WI

2020 FALL PRIMARY
AUGUST 11, 2020



Count
(vo
01

02

03
VOTES

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051

y Treasurer
TE FOR) 1

= Connie Beyersdorff
Audrey Jensen

WRITE-IN

BERGEN T wD 1
BERLIN T wDS 1 & 2
BERN T wD 1

BEVENT T WDS 1 & 2
BRIGHTON T wD 1
CASSEL T wD 1
CLEVELAND T WDS 1 & 2
DAY T wWDS 1 & 2
EASTON T WDS 1 & 2
EAU PLEINE T wD 1
ELDERON T wD 1
EMMET T wDS 1 & 2
FRANKFORT T wD 1
FRANZEN T wD 1
GREEN VALLEY T wD 1
GUENTHER T wD 1
HALSEY T wD 1
HAMBURG T wD 1
HARRISON T wD 1
HEWITT T wD 1
HOLTON T wD 1

HULL T wD 1

JOHNSON T wD 1
KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3
MARATHON T WDS 1 & 2
MCMILLAN T wDS 1-3
MOSINEE T wDS 1-3
NORRIE T wD 1
PLOVER T wD 1

REID T wDS 1 & 2
RIB FALLS T wD 1
RIB MOUNTAIN T wDS 1-10
RIETBROCK T wD 1
RINGLE T wDS 1 & 2
SPENCER T WDS 1 & 2
STETTIN T wDS 1-4
STETTIN T WD 5
TEXAS T wbS 1 & 2
WAUSAU T wbS 1-3
WESTON T wD 1

WIEN T WD 1

ATHENS V WDS 1 & 2
BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2
DORCHESTER V WD 2
DORCHESTER V WD 3
EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2
ELDERON V wD 1
FENWOOD V WD 1
HATLEY V wD 1
KRONENWETTER V WDS 1-5
KRONENWETTER V wWDS 6-10

VOTES PERCENT

Republican

VOTES P

ERCENT

394
24
96
39

144

178
153
25
43
61

80
10

24
171
147
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0 0 35
0 0 21
MARATHON COUNTY, WI

2020 FALL PRIMARY
AUGUST 11, 2020

Republican

VOTES PERCENT

6,028 60.86
3,861 38.98 04
16 .16 05

0052 MAINE V wDS 1-4 159 107
0053 MARATHON V wDS 1-3 61 43
NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
RUN DATE:08/11/20 10:01 PM
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0044
VOTES PERCENT
County Treasurer
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Connie Beyersdorff
02 = Audrey Jensen 3
03 = WRITE-IN
VOTES 1,708
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02
0054 MARATHON V wD 4 0 0
0055 ROTHSCHILD V wDS 1-3 103 57
0056 ROTHSCHILD V WDS 4-7 116 70
0057 SPENCER V wDS 1-3 59 58
0058 STRATFORD V wWDS 1 & 2 98 82
0059 UNITY VwD 1 14 12
0060 WESTON V wD 1,2,4,5 188 126
0061 WESTON V WD 3 & 8 125 50
0062 WESTON V WDS 6 & 7 128 62
0063 WESTON V wDS 9-13 263 163
0064 ABBOTSFORD C WD 1 & 6 11 5
0065 COLBY C wD 1 17 20
0066 MARSHFIELD C wbs 12,20,21,24 30 35
0067 MOSINEE C wD 1, 2, 6 & 7 70 73
0068 MOSINEE C wDS 3-5 107 76
0069 SCHOFIELD C wDS 1-4 70 39
0070 WAUSAU C wD 1 80 33
0071 WAUSAU C wD 2 76 49
0072 WAUSAU C wD 3 25 13
0073 WAUSAU C wD 4 25 10
0074 WAUSAU C wD 5 47 33
0075 WAUSAU C wD 6 21 14
0076 WAUSAU C wD 7 37 16
0077 WAUSAU C wD 8 15 25
0078 WAUSAU C wD 9 19 15
0079 WAUSAU C wD 10 11 11
0080 WAUSAU C wD 11 0 0
0081 WAUSAU C wD 12 48 17
0082 WAUSAU C wD 13 46 28
0083 WAUSAU C wD 14 51 34
0084 WAUSAU C wD 15 104 49
0085 WAUSAU C wD 16 72 26
0086 WAUSAU C wD 17 83 23
0087 WAUSAU C wD 18 51 24
0088 WAUSAU C wD 19 51 33
0089 WAUSAU C wD 20 53 25
0090 WAUSAU C wD 21 45 24
0091 WAUSAU C wD 22 55 41
0092 WAUSAU C wD 23 42 30
0093 WAUSAU C wD 24 100 60
0094 WAUSAU C wD 25 76 45
0095 WAUSAU C wD 26 65 56
0096 WAUSAU C wD 27 0 0
0097 WAUSAU C wD 28 0 0

OO0 OOOOOOOOHOROOOOOOOOO0OO0OOO0OO0OOOHOOOROHOO0OOOOrOO
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0098 WAUSAU C wD 29 0 0 0 0 0
0099 WAUSAU C wD 30 0 0 0 0 0
0100 WAUSAU C wD 31 0 0 0 0 0
0101 WAUSAU C wD 32 0 0 0 0 0
0102 WAUSAU C wD 33 0 0 0 0 0
0103 WAUSAU C wD 34 0 0 0 0 0
0104 WAUSAU C WD 35 0 0 0 0 0
0105 WAUSAU C WD 36 0 0 0 0 0
0106 WAUSAU C wD 37 0 0 0 0 0
NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
2020 FALL PRIMARY
RUN DATE:08/11/20 10:01 PM AUGUST 11, 2020
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0045
Republican
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
county Treasurer
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Connie Beyersdorff 6,028 60.86
02 = Audrey Jensen 3 3,861 38.98 04 = OVER VOTES
03 = WRITE-IN 16 .16 05 = UNDER
VOTES 1,708
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03 04 05
0107 WAUSAU C wD 38 0 0 0 0 0
0108 WAUSAU C WD 48 0 0 0 0 0
0109 WAUSAU C WD 49 0 0 0 0 0
0110 WAUSAU C wD 50 0 0 0 0 0
0111 WAUSAU C wD 51 0 0 0 0 0
~ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
2020 FALL PRIMARY
RUN DATE:08/11/20 10:01 PM AUGUST 11, 2020
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0046
Republican
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Register of Deeds
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Dean Stratz 9,216 99.79 03 = OVER VOTES
5
02 = WRITE-IN 19 21 04 = UNDER
VOTES 2,318
01 02 03 04
0001 BERGEN T wD 1 36 0 0 0
0002 BERLIN T WDS 1 & 2 115 0 0 40
0003 BERN T WD 1 32 1 0 8
0004 BEVENT T WDS 1 & 2 69 0 1 22
0005 BRIGHTON T wD 1 41 0 0 0
0006 CASSEL T wD 1 66 0 0 13
0007 CLEVELAND T WDS 1 & 2 174 0 0 0
0008 DAY T wWDS 1 & 2 62 0 0 32
0009 EASTON T wDS 1 & 2 105 0 0 41
0010 EAU PLEINE T wD 1 81 0 0 24
0011 ELDERON T WD 1 42 0 0 7
0012 EMMET T WDS 1 & 2 64 0 1 30



0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054

FRANKFORT T wD 1
FRANZEN T wD 1
GREEN VALLEY T wD 1
GUENTHER T wD 1
HALSEY T wD 1
HAMBURG T wD 1
HARRISON T wD 1
HEWITT T wD 1
HOLTON T wD 1

HULL T wD 1

JOHNSON T wD 1
KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3
MARATHON T WDS 1 & 2
MCMILLAN T wDS 1-3
MOSINEE T wDS 1-3
NORRIE T wD 1
PLOVER T wD 1

REID T wDS 1 & 2
RIB FALLS T wD 1
RIB MOUNTAIN T wDS 1-10
RIETBROCK T wD 1
RINGLE T wDS 1 & 2
SPENCER T WDS 1 & 2
STETTIN T wDS 1-4
STETTIN T WD 5
TEXAS T wbS 1 & 2
WAUSAU T wbS 1-3
WESTON T wD 1

WIEN T WD 1

ATHENS V WDS 1 & 2
BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2
DORCHESTER V WD 2
DORCHESTER V WD 3
EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2
ELDERON V wD 1
FENWOOD V wD 1
HATLEY V wD 1
KRONENWETTER V WDS 1-5
KRONENWETTER V WDS 6-10
MAINE VvV wDS 1-4
MARATHON V WDS 1-3
MARATHON V WD 4

NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 10:01 PM

REPORT-EL52

Register of Deeds
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Dean Stratz

02 = WRITE-IN

VOTES

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0055
0056
0057
0058
0059

ROTHSCHILD V wDS 1-3
ROTHSCHILD V WDS 4-7
SPENCER V WDS 1-3
STRATFORD V WDS 1 & 2
UNITY V WD 1

52 0 0 14
55 0 0 6
48 0 0 7
17 0 0 18
33 0 0 17
54 0 0 25
37 1 0 12
44 0 0 17
67 0 0 9
54 0 0 26
49 0 0 22
182 1 0 31
96 0 0 20
195 0 0 85
155 0 0 79
76 0 0 36
58 0 0 16
89 0 0 36
87 0 0 28
622 3 0 156
38 0 0 19
140 0 0 0
97 0 0 40
234 0 0 59
0 0 0 0
182 0 0 68
219 1 0 51
41 0 0 18
62 1 0 21
77 0 0 25
2 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
110 0 0 0
11 0 0 0
14 0 0 8
43 0 0 0
222 0 2 55
226 0 0 39
255 0 0 46
92 0 0 33
0 0 0 0
MARATHON COUNTY, WI
2020 FALL PRIMARY
AUGUST 11, 2020
PAGE 0047
Republican
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
9,216 99.79
5
19 21
2,318
01 02 03 04
162 1 0 34
188 2 0 34
102 1 0 39
161 0 0 65
23 0 0 12

03

OVER VOTES

UNDER



0060 WESTON V wD 1,2,4,5 302 1
0061 WESTON V WD 3 & 8 159 1
0062 WESTON V WDS 6 & 7 183 1
0063 WESTON V wDS 9-13 404 2
0064 ABBOTSFORD C WD 1 & 6 16 2
0065 COLBY C wD 1 34 0
0066 MARSHFIELD C wps 12,20,21,24 63 0
0067 MOSINEE C wD 1, 2, 6 & 7 141 0
0068 MOSINEE C wDS 3-5 169 0
0069 SCHOFIELD C wDS 1-4 104 0
0070 WAUSAU C wD 1 116 0
0071 WAUSAU C wD 2 118 0
0072 WAUSAU C wD 3 39 0
0073 WAUSAU C wD 4 37 0
0074 WAUSAU C wD 5 77 0
0075 WAUSAU C WD 6 36 0
0076 WAUSAU C wD 7 48 0
0077 WAUSAU C wD 8 37 0
0078 WAUSAU C wD 9 35 0
0079 wAUSAU C wD 10 21 0
0080 WAUSAU C wD 11 0 0
0081 WAUSAU C wD 12 64 0
0082 WAUSAU C wD 13 71 0
0083 WAUSAU C wD 14 83 0
0084 WAUSAU C wD 15 145 0
0085 WAUSAU C wD 16 104 0
0086 WAUSAU C wD 17 101 0
0087 WAUSAU C wD 18 72 0
0088 WAUSAU C wD 19 76 0
0089 WAUSAU C wD 20 78 0
0090 WAUSAU C wD 21 70 0
0091 wAUSAU C wD 22 91 0
0092 WAUSAU C wD 23 67 0
0093 WAUSAU C wD 24 160 0
0094 WAUSAU C wD 25 121 0
0095 WAUSAU C WD 26 116 0
0096 WAUSAU C wD 27 0 0
0097 WAUSAU C wD 28 0 0
0098 WAUSAU C wD 29 0 0
0099 WAUSAU C wD 30 0 0
0100 WAUSAU C wD 31 0 0
0101 WAUSAU C WD 32 0 0
0102 WAUSAU C wD 33 0 0
0103 wWAUSAU C wD 34 0 0
0104 WAUSAU C wD 35 0 0
0105 WAUSAU C WD 36 0 0
0106 WAUSAU C wD 37 0 0
0107 WAUSAU C wD 38 0 0
0108 WAUSAU C wD 48 0 0
NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
RUN DATE:08/11/20 10:01 PM
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0048
VOTES PERCENT

Register of Deeds
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Dean Stratz

02 = WRITE-IN
VOTES 2,318
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MARATHON COUNTY, WI

2020 FALL PRIMARY
AUGUST 11, 2020

Republican

VOTES PERCENT
9,216 99.79
19 .21

03

OVER VOTES

UNDER



(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03 04
0109 WAUSAU C wD 49 0 0 0 0
0110 wAUSAU C wD 50 0 0 0 0
0111 wWAUSAU C wD 51 0 0 0 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
2020 FALL PRIMARY
RUN DATE:08/11/20 10:01 PM AUGUST 11, 2020
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0049

Representative in cCongress
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN
02 = OVER VOTES

VOTES

0001 BERGEN T wD 1

0002 BERLIN T wDS 1 & 2
0003 BERN T wD 1

0004 BEVENT T wDS 1 & 2
0005 BRIGHTON T wD 1
0006 CASSEL T wD 1

0007 CLEVELAND T WDS 1 & 2
0008 DAY T wbS 1 & 2
0009 EASTON T wDS 1 & 2
0010 EAU PLEINE T wD 1
0011 ELDERON T wD 1

0012 EMMET T wDS 1 & 2
0013 FRANKFORT T wD 1
0014 FRANZEN T wD 1

0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1
0016 GUENTHER T wD 1
0017 HALSEY T wD 1

0018 HAMBURG T wD 1

0019 HARRISON T wD 1
0020 HEWITT T wD 1

0021 HOLTON T wD 1

0022 HULL T wD 1

0023 JOHNSON T wD 1

0024 KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3
0025 MARATHON T wDS 1 & 2
0026 MCMILLAN T wDS 1-3
0027 MOSINEE T wDS 1-3
0028 NORRIE T wD 1

0029 PLOVER T wD 1

0030 REID T wbS 1 & 2
0031 RIB FALLS T wDp 1
0032 RIB MOUNTAIN T wDS 1-10
0033 RIETBROCK T wD 1
0034 RINGLE T wDS 1 & 2
0035 SPENCER T wWDS 1 & 2
0036 STETTIN T wDS 1-4
0037 STETTIN T WD 5

0038 TEXAS T wDS 1 & 2
0039 WAUSAU T wbsS 1-3
0040 WESTON T wD 1

0041 WIEN T wD 1

VOTES PERCENT

[eolololola] Jeololo] Jolololololololelololololololololololololololololololololole o]
[eolololslaslolololololalolololololalolololololololololololololololololaolololole o Y]

Constitution

VOTES

COO0OO0OOOOORFRRHROOOROROOORROOOOROOOOOO0OOO0OOOOOOOO0O

5
0

PERCENT

100.00

03 = UNDER



0042 ATHENS V wWDS 1 & 2

0043 BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2

0044 DORCHESTER V WD 2

0045 DORCHESTER V WD 3

0046 EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2

0047 ELDERON V wD 1

0048 FENWOOD V WD 1

0049 HATLEY V wD 1

0050 KRONENWETTER V wDS 1-5

0051 KRONENWETTER V WDS 6-10

0052 MAINE V wDS 1-4

0053 MARATHON V wDS 1-3

0054 MARATHON V WD 4

NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
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2020 FALL PRIMARY

MARATHON COUNTY, WI

RUN DATE:08/11/20 10:01 PM AUGUST 11, 2020
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0050
constitution
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT

Representative in cCongress

(VOTE FOR)

01 = WRITE-IN 5 100.00

02 = OVER VOTES 0
VOTES 38

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03
0055 ROTHSCHILD V wDS 1-3 0 0 1
0056 ROTHSCHILD V WDS 4-7 0 0 1
0057 SPENCER V wDS 1-3 0 0 1
0058 STRATFORD V WDS 1 & 2 0 0 1
0059 UNITY vV wD 1 0 0 0
0060 WESTON V wD 1,2,4,5 0 0 0
0061 WESTON V WD 3 & 8 0 0 2
0062 WESTON V WDS 6 & 7 0 0 1
0063 WESTON V wDS 9-13 2 0 4
0064 ABBOTSFORD C WD 1 & 6 0 0 0
0065 COLBY C wD 1 0 0 0
0066 MARSHFIELD C wDS 12,20, 21 24 0 0 0
0067 MOSINEE C wD 1, 2, 6 & 7 0 0 0
0068 MOSINEE C WDS 3-5 0 0 1
0069 SCHOFIELD C wbS 1-4 0 0 3
0070 WAUSAU C wD 1 0 0 2
0071 WAUSAU C wD 2 0 0 1
0072 WAUSAU C wD 3 0 0 0
0073 WAUSAU C wD 4 0 0 1
0074 WAUSAU C WD 5 0 0 0
0075 WAUSAU C WD 6 0 0 0
0076 WAUSAU C wD 7 0 0 0
0077 WAUSAU C wD 8 0 0 0
0078 WAUSAU C wD 9 0 0 0
0079 WAUSAU C wD 10 0 0 0
0080 WAUSAU C wD 11 0 0 0
0081 WAUSAU C wD 12 0 0 1
0082 WAUSAU C wD 13 0 0 0
0083 WAUSAU C wD 14 0 0 0
0084 WAUSAU C wD 15 0 0 0
0085 WAUSAU C wD 16 0 0 2
0086 WAUSAU C wD 17 0 0 1
0087 WAUSAU C wD 18 0 0 1
0088 WAUSAU C wD 19 0 0 0
0089 WAUSAU C wD 20 0 0 0

03 = UNDER



0090 WAUSAU C wD 21 0 0 0
0091 WAUSAU C wD 22 0 0 0
0092 WAUSAU C wD 23 0 0 1
0093 WAUSAU C wD 24 0 0 2
0094 WAUSAU C wD 25 0 0 0
0095 WAUSAU C wD 26 1 0 2
0096 WAUSAU C wD 27 0 0 0
0097 WAUSAU C wD 28 0 0 0
0098 WAUSAU C wD 29 0 0 0
0099 WAUSAU C wD 30 0 0 0
0100 WAUSAU C wD 31 0 0 0
0101 WAUSAU C wD 32 0 0 0
0102 WAUSAU C wD 33 0 0 0
0103 WAUSAU C wD 34 0 0 0
0104 WAUSAU C wD 35 0 0 0
0105 WAUSAU C wD 36 0 0 0
0106 WAUSAU C wD 37 0 0 0
0107 WAUSAU C wD 38 0 0 0
0108 WAUSAU C wD 48 0 0 0
NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
2020 FALL PRIMARY
RUN DATE:08/11/20 10:01 PM AUGUST 11, 2020
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0051
Constitution
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
Representative in cCongress
(VOTE FOR)
01 = WRITE-IN 5 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER
VOTES 38
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03
0109 WAUSAU C wD 49 0 0 0
0110 WAUSAU C wD 50 0 0 0
0111 WAUSAU C wD 51 0 0 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
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RUN DATE:08/11/20 10:01 PM AUGUST 11, 2020
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0052
Constitution
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
State Senator District 12
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN 0
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER
VOTES
01 02 03
0002 BERLIN T WDS 1 & 2 0 0 0
0018 HAMBURG T wD 1 0 0 0
0019 HARRISON T wD 1 0 0 0
0020 HEWITT T wD 1 0 0 0
0029 PLOVER T wD 1 0 0 0
0043 BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2 0 0 0




ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 10:01 PM
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VOTES PERCENT
Representative to the Assembly District 35
(VOTE FOR) 1
01

MARATHON COUNTY, WI

2020 FALL PRIMARY
AUGUST 11, 2020

Constitution

VOTES PERCENT

= WRITE-IN 0
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER

VOTES 0

01 02 03
0002 BERLIN T WDS 1 & 2 0 0 0
0018 HAMBURG T wD 1 0 0 0
0019 HARRISON T wD 1 0 0 0
0020 HEWITT T wD 1 0 0 0
0029 PLOVER T wD 1 0 0 0
0043 BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2 0 0 0
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
2020 FALL PRIMARY
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REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0054

VOTES PERCENT
Representative to the Assembly District 69
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN
02 = OVER VOTES
VOTES 5

0005 BRIGHTON T wD 1

0007 CLEVELAND T wWDS 1 & 2
0010 EAU PLEINE T wD 1
0013 FRANKFORT T WD 1

0022 HULL T wD 1

0026 MCMILLAN T wDS 1-3
0035 SPENCER T wWDS 1 & 2
0041 WIEN T wD 1

0044 DORCHESTER V WD 2
0046 EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2
0048 FENWOOD V WD 1

0057 SPENCER V WDS 1-3
0058 STRATFORD V WDS 1 & 2
0059 UNITY V wD 1

0064 ABBOTSFORD C WD 1 & 6
0065 COLBY C wD 1

0066 MARSHFIELD C wDpS 12,20,21,24
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VOTES PERCENT
Representative to the Assembly District 85

(VOTE FOR)
01 = WRITE-IN
02 = OVER VOTES
VOTES 20

0004 BEVENT T wWDS 1 & 2
0009 EASTON T wDS 1 & 2
0011 ELDERON T wD 1

0014 FRANZEN T wD 1

0028 NORRIE T wD 1

0030 REID T wbS 1 & 2
0034 RINGLE T wDS 1 & 2
0037 STETTIN T WD 5

0039 WAUSAU T wbS 1-3
0040 WESTON T wD 1

0047 ELDERON V WD 1

0049 HATLEY V wD 1

0055 ROTHSCHILD VvV wDS 1-3
0056 ROTHSCHILD V wDS 4-7
0069 SCHOFIELD C wDS 1-4
0070 WAUSAU
0071 WAUSAU
0072 WAUSAU
0073 WAUSAU
0074 WAUSAU
0075 WAUSAU
0076 WAUSAU
0077 WAUSAU
0078 WAUSAU
0079 WAUSAU
0080 wAUSAU
0081 wAUSAU
0082 wAUSAU
0083 wAUSAU
0084 wAUSAU
0085 WAUSAU
0086 WAUSAU
0087 WAUSAU
0088 wAUSAU
0089 wAUSAU
0090 wAUSAU
0091 wAUSAU
0092 wAUSAU
0093 wAUSAU
0094 wAUSAU
0095 WAUSAU
0100 wAUSAU
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VOTES PERCENT

Representative to the Assembly District 86

(vo
01

02
VOTES

0001
0006
0008
0012
0015
0016
0024
0025
0027
0032
0036
0038
0050
0051
0052
0053
0060
0061
0062

TE FOR) 1
= WRITE-IN
= OVER VOTES

BERGEN T wD 1

CASSEL T wD 1

DAY T wWDS 1 & 2

EMMET T wDS 1 & 2

GREEN VALLEY T wD 1
GUENTHER T wD 1
KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3
MARATHON T WDS 1 & 2
MOSINEE T wDS 1-3

RIB MOUNTAIN T wbDS 1-10
STETTIN T wDS 1-4

TEXAS T wbS 1 & 2
KRONENWETTER V WDS 1-5
KRONENWETTER V wWDS 6-10
MAINE V wDS 1-4
MARATHON V wDS 1-3
WESTON V wD 1,2,4,5
WESTON V WD 3 & 8
WESTON V WDS 6 & 7
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0063 WESTON V wDS 9-13
0067 MOSINEE C wD 1, 2, 6 & 7
0068 MOSINEE C wDS 3-5
0096 WAUSAU C wD 27
0097 WAUSAU C wD 28
0098 WAUSAU C wD 29
0099 wAuSAU C wD 30
0101 WAUSAU C wD 32
0102 wAUSAU C wD 33
0103 WAUSAU C wD 34
0104 wAUSAU C wD 35
0105 WAUSAU C wD 36
0106 WAUSAU C wD 37
0107 WAUSAU C wD 38
0108 wAUSAU C wD 48
0109 WAUSAU C wD 49
0110 wAUSAU C wD 50
0111 wWAUSAU C wD 51
ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARATHON COUNTY, WI
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
2020 FALL PRIMARY
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VOTES PERCENT

Representative to the Assembly District 87

TE FOR) 1
= WRITE-IN
= OVER VOTES

Constitution

VOTES

PERCENT

03 = UNDER



0003
0017
0021
0023
0031
0033

BERN T wD 1
HALSEY T wD 1
HOLTON T wD 1
JOHNSON T wD 1
RIB FALLS T wD 1
RIETBROCK T wD 1

0042 ATHENS V wDS 1 & 2

0045
0054

DORCHESTER V WD 3
MARATHON V WD 4
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0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036

ERED KEY CANVASS

MARATHON COUNTY, WI
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RUN DATE:08/11/20 10:01 PM
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ict Attorney
TE FOR) 1

= WRITE-IN

= OVER VOTES

BERGEN T wD 1
BERLIN T WDS 1 & 2
BERN T wD 1

BEVENT T WDS 1 & 2
BRIGHTON T wD 1
CASSEL T wD 1
CLEVELAND T WDS 1 & 2
DAY T WDS 1 & 2
EASTON T wDS 1 & 2
EAU PLEINE T WD 1
ELDERON T wD 1
EMMET T wWDS 1 & 2
FRANKFORT T wD 1
FRANZEN T wD 1
GREEN VALLEY T wD 1
GUENTHER T wD 1
HALSEY T wD 1
HAMBURG T wD 1
HARRISON T wD 1
HEWITT T wD 1
HOLTON T wD 1

HULL T wDb 1

JOHNSON T wD 1
KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3
MARATHON T wWDS 1 & 2
MCMILLAN T wDS 1-3
MOSINEE T wDS 1-3
NORRIE T wD 1
PLOVER T wD 1

REID T wDS 1 & 2
RIB FALLS T wD 1
RIB MOUNTAIN T wbS 1-10
RIETBROCK T wD 1
RINGLE T wDS 1 & 2
SPENCER T WDS 1 & 2
STETTIN T wDS 1-4

2020 FALL PRIMARY

AUGUST 11, 2020

Constitution

VOTES

VOTES PERCENT
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0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
NUMBE

Distr

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084

STETTIN T WD 5
TEXAS T wbS 1 & 2
WAUSAU T wbS 1-3
WESTON T wD 1
WIEN T WD 1
ATHENS V WDS 1 & 2
BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2
DORCHESTER V WD 2
DORCHESTER V WD 3
EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2
ELDERON V wD 1
FENWOOD V WD 1
HATLEY V wD 1

KRONENWETTER V WDS 1-5
KRONENWETTER V WDS 6-10

MAINE VvV wDS 1-4
MARATHON V WDS 1-3
MARATHON V WD 4
RED KEY CANVASS

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 10:01 PM
REPORT-EL52

ict Attorney
TE FOR) 1

= WRITE-IN

= OVER VOTES

ROTHSCHILD V wDS 1-3
ROTHSCHILD V WDS 4-7

SPENCER V WDS 1-3

STRATFORD V WDS 1 & 2

UNITY V WD 1
WESTON V wD 1,2,4,5
WESTON V WD 3 & 8
WESTON V WDS 6 & 7
WESTON V wDS 9-13

ABBOTSFORD C WD 1 & 6

COLBY C wD 1

MARSHFIELD C wbsS 12,20, 21 24
MOSINEE C wD 1, 2, 6 & 7

MOSINEE C WDS 3 5
SCHOFIELD C wDS 1-4

WAUSAU wb 1
WAUSAU wD 2
WAUSAU wb 3
WAUSAU wD 4
WAUSAU WD 5
WAUSAU wD 6
WAUSAU wD 7
WAUSAU 8
WAUSAU wb 9

WAUSAU
WAUSAU
WAUSAU
WAUSAU
WAUSAU
WAUSAU
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0085 WAUSAU
0086 WAUSAU
0087 WAUSAU
0088 wWAUSAU
0089 wAUSAU
0090 wAUSAU
0091 wAUSAU
0092 wAUSAU
0093 wAUSAU
0094 wAUSAU
0095 WAUSAU
0096 WAUSAU
0097 WAUSAU
0098 wAUSAU
0099 wAUSAU
0100 wAUSAU
0101 wAUSAU
0102 wAUSAU
0103 wAUSAU
0104 wAUSAU
0105 WAUSAU
0106 WAUSAU
0107 WAUSAU
0108 wAUSAU wD 48
NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
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VOTES PERCENT
District Attorney
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN
02 = OVER VOTES
VOTES 38

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02

0109 wAUSAU C wD 49 0 0
0110 wWAUSAU C wD 50 0 0
0111 wAUSAU C wD 51 0 0
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VOTES

PERCENT
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VOTES PERCENT
County Clerk
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = WRITE-IN
02 = OVER VOTES
VOTES 38
01 02
0001 BERGEN T wD 1 0 0

0002 BERLIN T wWDS 1 & 2 0 0

MARATHON COUNTY, WI

2020 FALL PRIMARY

AUGUST 11, 2020

Constitution

VOTES

PERCENT

03 = UNDER



0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
NUMBE

RUN D

Count
(vo
01

02

BERN T wD 1

BEVENT T WDS 1 & 2
BRIGHTON T wD 1
CASSEL T wD 1
CLEVELAND T WDS 1 & 2
DAY T wWDS 1 & 2
EASTON T wWDS 1 & 2
EAU PLEINE T wD 1
ELDERON T wD 1
EMMET T wDS 1 & 2
FRANKFORT T wD 1
FRANZEN T wD 1
GREEN VALLEY T wD 1
GUENTHER T wD 1
HALSEY T wD 1
HAMBURG T wD 1
HARRISON T wD 1
HEWITT T wD 1
HOLTON T wD 1

HULL T wD 1

JOHNSON T wD 1
KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3
MARATHON T WDS 1 & 2
MCMILLAN T wDS 1-3
MOSINEE T wDS 1-3
NORRIE T wD 1
PLOVER T wD 1

REID T wDS 1 & 2
RIB FALLS T wD 1
RIB MOUNTAIN T wDS 1-10
RIETBROCK T wD 1
RINGLE T wDS 1 & 2
SPENCER T WDS 1 & 2
STETTIN T wDS 1-4
STETTIN T WD 5
TEXAS T wbS 1 & 2
WAUSAU T wbS 1-3
WESTON T wD 1

WIEN T WD 1

ATHENS V WDS 1 & 2
BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2
DORCHESTER V WD 2
DORCHESTER V WD 3
EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2
ELDERON V wD 1
FENWOOD V WD 1
HATLEY V wD 1
KRONENWETTER V WDS 1-5
KRONENWETTER V WDS 6-10
MAINE VvV wDS 1-4
MARATHON V WDS 1-3
MARATHON V WD 4

RED KEY CANVASS

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

ATE:08/11/20 10:01 PM

REPORT-EL52

y Clerk

TE FOR) 1
WRITE-IN
OVER VOTES
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VOTES 38

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02

0055 ROTHSCHILD V wDS 1-3
0056 ROTHSCHILD V wDS 4-7
0057 SPENCER V WwDS 1-3
0058 STRATFORD V WDS 1 & 2
0059 UNITY V wD 1
0060 WESTON V wD 1,2,4,5
0061 WESTON V WD 3 & 8
0062 WESTON V WDS 6 & 7
0063 WESTON V wDS 9-13
0064 ABBOTSFORD C WD 1 & 6
0065 COLBY C wD 1
0066 MARSHFIELD C wDpS 12,20,21,24
0067 MOSINEE C wD 1, 2, 6 & 7
0068 MOSINEE C wDS 3-5
0069 SCHOFIELD C wDS 1-4
0070 WAUSAU
0071 WAUSAU
0072 WAUSAU
0073 WAUSAU
0074 WAUSAU
0075 WAUSAU
0076 WAUSAU
0077 WAUSAU
0078 WAUSAU
0079 WAUSAU
0080 wAUSAU
0081 wAUSAU
0082 wAUSAU
0083 wAUSAU
0084 wAUSAU
0085 WAUSAU
0086 WAUSAU
0087 WAUSAU
0088 wWAUSAU
0089 wAUSAU
0090 wAUSAU
0091 wAUSAU
0092 wAUSAU
0093 wAUSAU
0094 wAUSAU
0095 WAUSAU
0096 WAUSAU
0097 WAUSAU
0098 wAUSAU
0099 wAUSAU
0100 wAUSAU
0101 wAUSAU
0102 wAUSAU
0103 wAUSAU
0104 wAUSAU
0105 WAUSAU
0106 WAUSAU
0107 WAUSAU
0108 wAUSAU wD 48
NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
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County Clerk
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = WRITE-IN
02 = OVER VOTES
VOTES

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)
0109 WAUSAU C wD 49

0110 wAUSAU C wD 50
0111 wWAUSAU C wD 51

VOTES

VOTES PERCENT

PERCENT

03 = UNDER

ANUMBERED KEY CANVASS

MARATHON COUNTY, WI

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 10:01 PM

County Treasurer
(VOTE FOR) 1

2020 FALL PRIMARY

AUGUST 11, 2020

Constitution

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0064
VOTES

VOTES PERCENT
01 = WRITE-IN 5
02 = OVER VOTES 0
VOTES

0001 BERGEN T wD 1

0002 BERLIN T wDS 1 & 2
0003 BERN T wD 1

0004 BEVENT T wDS 1 & 2
0005 BRIGHTON T wD 1
0006 CASSEL T wD 1

0007 CLEVELAND T WDS 1 & 2
0008 DAY T wbS 1 & 2
0009 EASTON T wDS 1 & 2
0010 EAU PLEINE T wD 1
0011 ELDERON T wD 1

0012 EMMET T wDS 1 & 2
0013 FRANKFORT T wD 1
0014 FRANZEN T wD 1

0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1
0016 GUENTHER T wD 1
0017 HALSEY T wD 1

0018 HAMBURG T wD 1

0019 HARRISON T wD 1
0020 HEWITT T wD 1

0021 HOLTON T wD 1

0022 HULL T wD 1

0023 JOHNSON T wD 1

0024 KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3
0025 MARATHON T wDS 1 & 2
0026 MCMILLAN T wDS 1-3
0027 MOSINEE T wDS 1-3
0028 NORRIE T wD 1

0029 PLOVER T wD 1

0030 REID T wbS 1 & 2
0031 RIB FALLS T wDp 1
0032 RIB MOUNTAIN T wDS 1-10
0033 RIETBROCK T wD 1
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0034 RINGLE T wDS 1 & 2 0 0
0035 SPENCER T wWDS 1 & 2 0 0
0036 STETTIN T wDS 1-4 1 0
0037 STETTIN T WD 5 0 0
0038 TEXAS T wDS 1 & 2 0 0
0039 WAUSAU T wDS 1-3 0 0
0040 WESTON T wD 1 0 0
0041 WIEN T wD 1 0 0
0042 ATHENS V wWDS 1 & 2 0 0
0043 BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2 0 0
0044 DORCHESTER V WD 2 0 0
0045 DORCHESTER V WD 3 0 0
0046 EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2 0 0
0047 ELDERON V wD 1 0 0
0048 FENWOOD V WD 1 0 0
0049 HATLEY V wD 1 0 0
0050 KRONENWETTER V wDS 1-5 0 0
0051 KRONENWETTER V WDS 6-10 0 0
0052 MAINE V wDS 1-4 0 0
0053 MARATHON V wDS 1-3 0 0
0054 MARATHON V WD 4 0 0
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VOTES 38
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02

0055 ROTHSCHILD V wDS 1-3
0056 ROTHSCHILD V wDS 4-7
0057 SPENCER V WwDS 1-3

0058 STRATFORD V WDS 1 & 2
0059 UNITY V wD 1

0060 WESTON V wD 1,2,4,5

0061 WESTON V WD 3 & 8

0062 WESTON V WDS 6 & 7

0063 WESTON V wDS 9-13

0064 ABBOTSFORD C WD 1 & 6
0065 COLBY C wD 1

0066 MARSHFIELD C wDpS 12,20,21,24
0067 MOSINEE C wD 1, 2, 6 & 7
0068 MOSINEE C wDS 3-5

0069 SCHOFIELD C wDS 1-4
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0070 WAUSAU C wD 1
0071 WAUSAU C wD 2
0072 WAUSAU C wD 3
0073 WAUSAU C wD 4
0074 WAUSAU C wD 5
0075 WAUSAU C WD 6
0076 WAUSAU C wD 7
0077 WAUSAU C wD 8
0078 WAUSAU C wD 9
0079 WAUSAU C wD 10
0080 wAUSAU C wD 11
0081 WAUSAU C wD 12
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0082 WAUSAU C wD 13 0 0
0083 WAUSAU C wD 14 0 0
0084 WAUSAU C wD 15 0 0
0085 WAUSAU C wD 16 0 0
0086 WAUSAU C wD 17 0 0
0087 WAUSAU C wD 18 0 0
0088 WAUSAU C wD 19 0 0
0089 WAUSAU C wD 20 0 0
0090 WAUSAU C wD 21 0 0
0091 wAUSAU C wD 22 0 0
0092 WAUSAU C wD 23 0 0
0093 WAUSAU C wD 24 0 0
0094 WAUSAU C wD 25 0 0
0095 WAUSAU C WD 26 1 0
0096 WAUSAU C wD 27 0 0
0097 WAUSAU C wD 28 0 0
0098 WAUSAU C wD 29 0 0
0099 WAUSAU C wD 30 0 0
0100 WAUSAU C wD 31 0 0
0101 WAUSAU C WD 32 0 0
0102 WAUSAU C wD 33 0 0
0103 WAUSAU C wD 34 0 0
0104 WAUSAU C wD 35 0 0
0105 WAUSAU C wD 36 0 0
0106 WAUSAU C wD 37 0 0
0107 WAUSAU C wD 38 0 0
0108 WAUSAU C wD 48 0 0
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0109 WAUSAU C wD 49 0 0
0110 wAUSAU C wD 50 0 0
0111 wWAUSAU C wD 51 0 0
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0001 BERGEN T wD 1

0002 BERLIN T wWDS 1 & 2

0003 BERN T wD 1

0004 BEVENT T wWDS 1 & 2

0005 BRIGHTON T wD 1

0006 CASSEL T wD 1

0007 CLEVELAND T WDS 1 & 2

0008 DAY T wDS 1 & 2

0009 EASTON T wDS 1 & 2

0010 EAU PLEINE T WD 1

0011 ELDERON T wD 1

0012 EMMET T wWDS 1 & 2

0013 FRANKFORT T wD 1

0014 FRANZEN T wD 1

0015 GREEN VALLEY T wD 1

0016 GUENTHER T wD 1

0017 HALSEY T wD 1

0018 HAMBURG T wD 1

0019 HARRISON T wD 1

0020 HEWITT T wD 1

0021 HOLTON T wD 1

0022 HULL T wDb 1

0023 JOHNSON T wD 1

0024 KNOWLTON T wDS 1-3

0025 MARATHON T wDS 1 & 2

0026 MCMILLAN T wDS 1-3

0027 MOSINEE T wDS 1-3

0028 NORRIE T wD 1

0029 PLOVER T wD 1

0030 REID T wbS 1 & 2

0031 RIB FALLS TwDp 1

0032 RIB MOUNTAIN T wDS 1-10

0033 RIETBROCK T wD 1

0034 RINGLE T wDS 1 & 2

0035 SPENCER T wWDS 1 & 2

0036 STETTIN T wDS 1-4

0037 STETTIN T WD 5

0038 TEXAS T wbDS 1 & 2

0039 WAUSAU T wbS 1-3

0040 WESTON T wD 1

0041 WIEN T wD 1

0042 ATHENS V wWDS 1 & 2

0043 BIRNAMWOOD V WD 2

0044 DORCHESTER V WD 2

0045 DORCHESTER V WD 3

0046 EDGAR V WDS 1 & 2

0047 ELDERON V wD 1

0048 FENWOOD V WD 1

0049 HATLEY V wD 1

0050 KRONENWETTER V wDS 1-5

0051 KRONENWETTER V WDS 6-10

0052 MAINE V wDS 1-4

0053 MARATHON V wDS 1-3

0054 MARATHON V WD 4
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(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = WRITE-IN 5 100.00

02 = OVER VOTES 0
VOTES 38

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03
0055 ROTHSCHILD VvV wDS 1-3 0 0 1
0056 ROTHSCHILD V WDS 4-7 0 0 1
0057 SPENCER V WwDS 1-3 0 0 1
0058 STRATFORD V wWDS 1 & 2 0 0 1
0059 UNITY V wD 1 0 0 0
0060 WESTON V wD 1,2,4,5 0 0 0
0061 WESTON V WD 3 & 8 0 0 2
0062 WESTON V WDS 6 & 7 0 0 1
0063 WESTON V wDS 9-13 2 0 4
0064 ABBOTSFORD C WD 1 & 6 0 0 0
0065 COLBY C wD 1 0 0 0
0066 MARSHFIELD C wbs 12,20,21,24 0 0 0
0067 MOSINEE C WD 1, 2, 6 & 7 0 0 0
0068 MOSINEE C wDS 3-5 0 0 1
0069 SCHOFIELD C wDS 1-4 0 0 3
0070 WAUSAU C wD 1 0 0 2
0071 WAUSAU C wD 2 0 0 1
0072 WAUSAU C wD 3 0 0 0
0073 WAUSAU C wD 4 0 0 1
0074 WAUSAU C wD 5 0 0 0
0075 WAUSAU C WD 6 0 0 0
0076 WAUSAU C wD 7 0 0 0
0077 WAUSAU C wD 8 0 0 0
0078 WAUSAU C wD 9 0 0 0
0079 WAUSAU C wD 10 0 0 0
0080 WAUSAU C wD 11 0 0 0
0081 wWAUSAU C wD 12 0 0 1
0082 WAUSAU C wD 13 0 0 0
0083 WAUSAU C wD 14 0 0 0
0084 WAUSAU C wD 15 0 0 0
0085 WAUSAU C wD 16 0 0 2
0086 WAUSAU C wD 17 0 0 1
0087 WAUSAU C wD 18 0 0 1
0088 wWAUSAU C wD 19 0 0 0
0089 WAUSAU C wD 20 0 0 0
0090 WAUSAU C wD 21 0 0 0
0091 WAUSAU C WD 22 0 0 0
0092 WAUSAU C wD 23 0 0 1
0093 WAUSAU C wD 24 0 0 2
0094 WAUSAU C wD 25 0 0 0
0095 WAUSAU C wD 26 1 0 2
0096 WAUSAU C wD 27 0 0 0
0097 WAUSAU C wD 28 0 0 0
0098 WAUSAU C wD 29 0 0 0
0099 WAUSAU C wD 30 0 0 0
0100 WAUSAU C wD 31 0 0 0
0101 WAUSAU C WD 32 0 0 0
0102 WAUSAU C wD 33 0 0 0
0103 WAUSAU C wD 34 0 0 0
0104 WAUSAU C wD 35 0 0 0
0105 WAUSAU C WD 36 0 0 0
0106 WAUSAU C wD 37 0 0 0
0107 WAUSAU C wD 38 0 0 0
0108 WAUSAU C wD 48 0 0 0
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02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER
VOTES 38
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03

0109 WAUSAU C wD 49 0 0 0
0110 wAUSAU C wD 50 0 0 0
0111 wAUSAU C wD 51 0 0 0
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